Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Kex poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison .
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Leicestershire Police Force Area
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf None

Perceptions of Local Public Services

% think Police doing a good job 2,573 79.5% 1/1 £1.6% |
% think policing has improved / stayed the
2,540 89.1% 171 +1.2% [
same
% think local council doing a good job 2,554 50.7% 1/1 +1.9% I
% agree that local council provides value for
2,506 58.4% 171 +1.9% |
money
% think local public services can be relied on
2,645 82.7% 1/1 *1.4% I
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
. . 2,628 89.2% 171 +1.2% I
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
. 2,477 88.1% 1/1 *+1.3% I
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
) ) 2,393 71.1% 171 +1.8% |
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
2,425 77.0% 1/1 *1.7% |
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
) 2,709 71.8% 171 *1.7% |
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 2,525 51.3% 1/1 +1.9% |
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change
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

m poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison .
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Leicestershire Police Force Area
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf None

Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety

% feel safe in local area after dark 2,664 81.0% 1/1 +1.5% |
% feel safe in local area during the day 2,732 97.9% 1/1 +0.5% |
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a

2,740 7.0% 1/1 *1.0% |
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the

2,736 14.4% 171 *+1.3% .
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a

2,741 20.9% 1/1 *1.5% ]
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other

. 2,733 10.5% 171 *+1.2% |
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
Peopis TSine 8 <8 2542 119% I/l £13% .
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
) 2,713 8.7% 171 £1.1% |

public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a

2,735 1.6% 1/1 +0.5% 1
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated

2,716 3.5% 171 +0.7% |
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in

2,743 8.3% 1/1 *1.0% |

the last 12 months
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results for:

thin black bar : local %

thick bar : comparison %
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Key

Question

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

decreased or stayed the same

% agree that police and other local services

seek people's views about ASB and crime

% agree that police and other local services

are successfully dealing with ASB and crime

Perceptions of Local Area

% satisfied with local area

% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood

% agree people from different backgrounds

get on

% think people not treating each other with

respect and consideration is a problem

Notes

rank refers to the rank position

vl A W

% resp. refers to the percentage of respondents

total
resp

2,602

2,542

2,541

2,743

2,721

2,464

2,692

%
resp

76.5%

56.0%

78.4%

93.5%

86.2%

92.7%

10.6%

full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata

significantly different to comparison {

rank

I/1

171

1/1

1/1

171

1/1

171

total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question

% conf () refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at

current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)

%
conf

*1.6%

*+1.9%

*1.6%

+0.9%

*+1.3%

*1.0%

*1.2%

poor @

[
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bullet chart
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|
|
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|
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results for:

thin black bar : local %

thick bar : comparison %

current quarter
Q42013/14

% point total
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%
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significant increase over time 4\

significant decrease over time

previous year

Q42012/13
total %
resp resp rank

697 88.3% 1/1

622 58.9% I/1

619 69.4% 1/1

732 91.0% 1/1

718 81.3% I/1
605 91.6% 1/1
721 13.8% I/1

Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314

Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by

Jeff Hardy

Research and Insight Team

Leicestershire County Council

0116 305 7342

jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk

Karen Earp

Research and Insight Team
Leicestershire County Council
0116 305 7260

karen.earp@leics.gov.uk
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Kex poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison _
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Counties BCU
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire Police Force Area

Perceptions of Local Public Services

% think Police doing a good job 1,454 79.3% 212 +1.9%
% think policing has improved / stayed the
1,444 88.0%  2/2 *+1.5%
same
% think local council doing a good job 1,456 52.1% 1/2 +2.3%
% agree that local council provides value for
1,430 60.6% 112 +2.3%
money
% think local public services can be relied on
1,497 81.8% 22 +1.8%
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
. . 1,486 89.1%  2/2 *1.4%
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
. 1,399 87.9% 212 +1.5%
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
) ) 1,367 71.4% 112 +2.2%
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
1,380 77.1% 1/2 +2.0%
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
) 1,540 73.9% 112 +2.0%
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 1,431 52.1% 12 +2.3%

B I I
o0q
(0]

results for: Counties BCU

significant increase over time A

thin black bar : local %

thick orange bar : comparison %

current quarter previous year
Q4 2013/14 Q4 2012/13
% point total % total %
diff resp resp rank resp resp rank

(-0.3) 312 83.0% 172 399 80.2% 172

-1.1) 300 883% 22 266 82.7% 22

(+1.3) 332 51.8% 172 417 49.6% 22

(+2.1) 340 66.5% 1/2 388 49.7% 1/2

(-0.9) 350 83.2%  2/2 391 79.6%  2/2

(-0.0) 350 93.1% 22 395 93.0%  2/2

(-0.2) 343 93.5%  2/2 375 92.2% 172

(+0.3) 329 78.1% 22 361 75.5% 12
(+0.1) 327 82.1%  2/2 371 78.9% 172
(+2.1) 359 67.8% 1/2 408 85.5% 1/2

(+0.8) 332 51.4% 172 378 51.0% 22

significant decrease over time
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Kex poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison .
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Counties BCU
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire Police Force Area

Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety

% feel safe in local area after dark 1,508 84.6% 1/2 +1.6% \/ |
% feel safe in local area during the day 1,549 98.2% 172 +0.6% 1
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
1,551 5.3% 172 *+1.0% |
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
gers hangine 1548 115% IR +14% v
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
1,551 17.3% 172 +17% v I
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 1,546 8.7% 172 *1.3% ||
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
peopie foine 8 arie 1448 100% IR +14% e
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 1,532 7.5% 172 +1.2% ||
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
1,550 1.0% 172 +0.4% |
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
1,543 2.6% 172 +0.7% |
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
1,553 7.6% 172 +1.2% |

the last 12 months
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results for:

thin black bar : local %

thick

% point
diff

(+3.6)

(+0.3)

-1.7)

(-2.9)

(-3.5)

(-1.8)

(-1.9)

-1.2)

(-0.6)

(-0.9)

(-0.7)

bar : comparison %
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0.0%
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significant increase over time 4\

significant decrease over time
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%
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98.6%
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0.9%

4.5%
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172
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change
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Counties BCU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

bullet chart significant increase over time A
&x I . ) poor . thin black bar : local %
significantly different to comparison _
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Counties BCU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire Police Force Area diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

1472 783% 12 £1.9% — +18) 336  747% 12 417  892% 12 W (145
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 1433 557% 212 £2.3% I— (03) 343 473% 22 364 617% 12 W (144
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e ‘ 1438 788% 12 £1.9% I— (+0.5) 336  828% 12 37 721% 12 A (+107)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 1553 948% 112 +1.0% —— (+13) 362 949% 12 439 934% 112 (+1.5)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 1,545 87.2% 112 +£1.5% I — +1.0) 36l 887% 12 433 828% IR (+5.9)
% agree people from different backgrounds
1341 937% I £1.2% I —— (+1.0) 306  926% 12 34 93.0% 112 (-0.4)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
) o 1,523 9.4% 112 *1.3% . (-1.2) 355 7.9% 12 436 12.0% 12 (-4.1)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to City BCU (1=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Leicester City BCU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

bullet chart significant increase over time A
&x - . ) poor . thin black bar : local %
significantly different to comparison _
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Leicester City BCU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire Police Force Area diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

Perceptions of Local Public Services

S thinkRoliceldsing lalzcodljoh L9 80.1% 112 £2.8% — (+0.6) 305 809% 22 272 751% 212 (+5.8)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
109  91.6% 112 £1.9% I ———— (+25) 285 91.6% 12 193 904% 112 (+1.3)
same
% think Leicester City Council doing a good
" 1098 47.7% 212 +3.5% E— (31) 300  498% 22 280  541% IR (-4.4)
jo
% agree that Leicester City Council provides
1076 536% 212 £35% — (48) 297  606% 22 258  467% 212 (+14.0)
value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
1148 846% 112 £25% — (+20) 328 905% 12 264  818% 112 (+8.6)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
e ser 142  893% 112 £2.1% ——— (+0.1y 334 956% 12 272 932% 112 (+2.4)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
, 1078 887% 112 £2.3% I (+0.5) 323 936% 12 25  854% 212 (+8.2)
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
’ , 1026 704% 212 £33% I— 0.7y 313 796% 12 238  695% 22 (+10.1)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
1,045  767% 212 +3.0% — 03) 319  885% 12 248 729% 22 A (+156)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
, 169 67.0% 272 £3.2% —— (48) 327 595% 22 277 69.0% 212 (-9.5)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 1,094  494% 212 £3.5% — (19) 322 510% 22 257  661% 12 W (I5)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

m poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison .
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Leicester City BCU
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire Police Force Area

Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety

% feel safe in local area after dark 1,156 73.0%  2/2 +3.0% . |
% feel safe in local area during the day 1,183 97.2% 2/2 +1.1% e
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
v e P 1189 107% 272 £©.1% @ mm
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
1,188 209% 212 +2.7% ‘ I
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
1,190 289% 212 +3.1% ._
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
i 1,187 14.6% 22 +2.4% @ mm
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
PEopie TeIne & e 109  161% 272 6% (@ -
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 1,181 11.4% 212 +2.2% ||
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
1,185 3.1%  2/2 +1.2% |
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
1,173 56% 22 *1.6% ||
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
1,190 9.9% 22 +2.0% .

the last 12 months

page 2

results for:

thin black bar : local %

thick

% point
diff

(-8.1)

(-0.7)

(+3.7)

(+6.6)

(+8.0)

(+4.1)

(+4.3)

(+2.7)

(+1.5)

*+2.1)

(+1.6)

bar : comparison %

Leicester City BCU

current quarter

total

resp

337

341

342

341

342

342

329

341

34|

339

342

Q4 2013/14

%
resp

76.4%

97.7%

6.9%

17.7%

21.4%

9.6%

12.4%

10.2%

1.2%

4.3%

10.8%

rank

2/2

1/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

significant increase over time 4\

significant decrease over time

previous year

total

resp

273

291

292

292

292

288

263

290

290

288

293

Q4 2012/13

%
resp

70.1%

95.8%

11.7%

29.8%

33.9%

25.0%

25.3%

16.2%

3.5%

11.0%

9.0%

rank

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

change
Q4 12/13 to

Q4 13/14
% point
diff

(+6.3)

(+1.9)

(-4.8)

¢12.1)

(-12.5)

(-15.4)

4 4 4 4«
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Leicester City BCU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Leicester City BCU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire Police Force Area diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

130 725% 212 £3.1% I— 40) 317 687% 22 280  861% 22 W (175
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 109 568% 112 +3.5% I— (+0.7) 323 497% 12 258 526% 212 (-2.9)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e , 103 773% 212 £2.9% — <10) 317 813% 22 248 631% 22 A (+182)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 1190 90.5% 212 £20% @ EE————— (-30) 342 918% 22 293 853% 202 (+6.5)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 1,176 840% 272 £2.5% —— (22) 333 869% 22 285  776% 22 (+9.3)
% agree people from different backgrounds
. 123 905% 272 £2.0% — (22) 326 905% 22 264  888% 212 (+1.7)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
) o 1,169 132% 272 +2.3% . (+2.6) 336 9.2% 22 285 182% 272 (-9.0)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to Counties BCU (|=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Leicester City

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

bullet chart significant increase over time A
&x - . ) poor . thin black bar : local %
significantly different to comparison _
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Leicester City Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire Police Force Area diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

Perceptions of Local Public Services

S thinkRoliceldsing lalzcodljoh L9 80.1% I3 £2.8% — (+0.6) 305  809% 23 272 751% 213 (+5.8)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
1,09  91.6% I3 £1.9% I ———— (+25) 285 91.6% 13 193 904% I3 (+1.3)
same
% think Leicester City Council doing a good
" 1,098 47.7% 313 +3.5% E— (3.1) 300  498% 33 280  541% I3 (-4.4)
JO!
% agree that Leicester City Council provides
1076 53.6% 213 £35% — (48) 297  606% 33 258  467% 23 (+14.0)
value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
1,148 84.6% I3 £25% — (+20) 328 905% 13 264  818% I3 (+8.6)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
e ser 142 893% 213 £2.1% ——— (+0.1) 334 956% 13 272 932% I3 (+2.4)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
, 1078 887% I3 £2.3% I (+0.5) 323 936% 23 25  854% 313 (+8.2)
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
’ , 1026 704% 33 £33% I— 0.7y 313 796% 13 238  695% 313 (+10.1)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
1,045  767% 303 +3.0% — (03) 319  885% 13 248 729% 33 A (+156)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
, 1169 67.0% 373 £3.2% —— (-48) 327 595% 33 277 69.0% 313 (-9.5)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 1,094  494% 33 £3.5% — (19) 322 510% 33 257  661% 13 W (5
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Kex poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison .
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Leicester City
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire Police Force Area

Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety

% feel safe in local area after dark 1,156 73.0% 3/3 +3.0% . |
% feel safe in local area during the day 1,183 97.2% 3/3 +1.1% e
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
v e P 1189 107% 373 £©.1% @ mm
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
1,188 209%  3/3 +2.7% ‘ I
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
1,190 289%  3/3 +3.1% ._
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
i 1,187 14.6%  3/3 +2.4% @ mm
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
PEopie TeIne & e 1094  161% 313 6% (@ -
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 1,181 11.4% 313 +2.2% ||
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
1,185 3.1% 313 +1.2% |
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
1,173 56%  3/3 *1.6% ||
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
1,190 9.9%  3/3 +2.0% .

the last 12 months

page 2

results for:

thin black bar : local %

thick

% point
diff

(-8.1)

(-0.7)

(+3.7)

(+6.6)

(+8.0)

(+4.1)

(+4.3)

(+2.7)

(+1.5)

*+2.1)

(+1.6)

bar : comparison %

Leicester City

current quarter

total

resp

337

341

342

341

342

342

329

341

34|

339

342

Q4 2013/14

%
resp

76.4%

97.7%

6.9%

17.7%

21.4%

9.6%

12.4%

10.2%

1.2%

4.3%

10.8%

rank

3/3

2/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

significant increase over time 4\

significant decrease over time

previous year

total

resp

273

291

292

292

292

288

263

290

290

288

293

Q4 2012/13

%
resp

70.1%

95.8%

11.7%

29.8%

33.9%

25.0%

25.3%

16.2%

3.5%

11.0%

9.0%

rank

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

change
Q4 12/13 to

Q4 13/14
% point
diff

(+6.3)

(+1.9)

(-4.8)

¢12.1)

(-12.5)

(-15.4)

4 4 4 4«

(-12.9)

(-6.0)

(-2.3)

(-6.7)

+1.7)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Leicester City

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

bullet chart significant increase over time A
&x - . ) poor . thin black bar : local %
significantly different to comparison _
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Leicester City Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire Police Force Area diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has
1130 725% 373 £3.1% I— 40) 317 687% 33 280  861% 33 W (175
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 1109 568%  2/3 +3.5% I— (+0.7) 323 497% 13 258  526% 303 (-2.9)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e , 1103 773% 273 £2.9% — ~10) 317  813% 23 248 63.1% 33 A (+182)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 1,190 90.5% 313 £20% @ EE————— (-30) 342 918% 33 293  853% 3i3 (+6.5)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 1,176~ 84.0%  3/3 £2.5% —— (22) 333 869% 33 285  77.6% 33 (+9.3)
% agree people from different backgrounds
. 1123 905%  3/3 £2.0% — (22) 326  905% 33 264  888% 313 (+1.7)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
) o 1,169 132% 313 +2.3% . (+2.6) 336 9.2%  3/3 285 18.2%  3/3 (-9.0)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to Leicestershire and Rutland (1=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison .
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Leicestershire County
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire Police Force Area

Perceptions of Local Public Services

% think Police doing a good job 1,001 793%  2/3 £1.9% I
% think policing has improved / stayed the

998 88.1%  2/3 *+1.5% I
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing

. 1,001 52.1% 1/3 +2.4% |
a good job
% agree that Leicestershire County Council
) 976 61.2% 1/3 +2.4% I
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
1,030 81.8%  3/3 +1.8% I
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
. . 1,017 89.0%  3/3 *1.5% I

respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of

967 88.0%  2/3 *1.6% I
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
) ) 935 71.2% 213 +2.2% ]
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the

939 77.0%  2/3 +2.1% I
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public

) 1,061 73.5%  2/3 +2.0% |
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 985 51.9%  2/3 +2.4% ]
page |

results for: Leicestershire County

significant increase over time 4\

thin black bar : local %

thick bar : comparison %
current quarter previous year
Q4 2013/14 Q4 2012/13
% point total % total %
diff resp resp rank resp resp rank

(-0.2) 204 83.5% 173 240 80.9% 173

(-1.0) 202 88.6%  2/3 163 82.8%  2/3
(+1.4) 220 51.6%  2/3 249 50.0%  2/3
(+2.8) 222 66.8% 1/3 229 50.1% 1/3

(-0.9) 232 83.2% 213 235 80.1%  2/3

(-0.2) 228 93.1%  2/3 239 93.1%  2/3

(-0.2) 224 93.6% 173 230 922% 23

(+0.1) 214 78.3%  2/3 217 76.0% 1/3
(+0.0) 213 82.0%  3/3 218 79.6% 173
(+1.7) 237 67.3%  2/3 242 86.4% 1/3
(+0.6) 218 51.1%  2/3 228 51.2%  2/3

significant decrease over time

change
Q4 12/13 to

Q4 13/14
% point
diff

(+2.6)

(+5.8)

(+1.7)

A (+167)

(+3.0)

(+0.0)

(+1.5)

(+2.4)

(+2.4)

V¥ 19.0)

(-0.0)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

m poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison .
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Leicestershire County
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire Police Force Area

Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety

% feel safe in local area after dark 1,040 84.3% 2/3 +1.7% \/ |
% feel safe in local area during the day 1,067 98.2% 2/3 +0.6% 1
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
1,068 54% 23 *1.0% |
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
1,067 11.9% 213 *1.5% |
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
1,068 17.7% 213 +1.8% ||
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 1,063 9.0%  2/3 *+1.3% ||
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
Peopis TSine 8 <8 998 10.1% 273 t14% e
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
) 1,055 7.6%  2/3 *1.2% ||
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
1,068 1.0%  2/3 +0.5% |
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
1,064 26% 23 +0.7% |
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
1,070 77% 213 *1.2% |

the last 12 months

page 2

results for:

thin black bar : local %

thick

% point
diff

(+3.3)

(+0.3)

(-1.6)

(-2.5)

-3.1)

(-1.5)

-1.7)

¢1.1)

(-0.6)

(-0.9)

(-0.6)

bar : comparison %

Leicestershire County

current quarter

total

resp

231

238

238

238

238

237

231

237

238

238

238

Q4 2013/14

%
resp

79.4%

97.0%

3.0%

6.3%

9.5%

4.8%

7.1%

3.7%

0.0%

1.4%

8.8%

rank

2/3

3/3

173

2/3

173

2/3

173

1/3

173

1/3

2/3

significant increase over time 4\

significant decrease over time

previous year

total

resp

252

266

265

263

266

265

241

263

264

262

266

Q4 2012/13

%
resp

84.4%

98.6%

3.8%

20.3%

23.5%

17.1%

13.7%

7.2%

0.9%

4.6%

8.9%

rank

2/3

1/3

2/3

2/3

2/3

2/3

2/3

1/3

2/3

2/3

2/3

change
Q4 12/13 to

Q4 13/14
% point
diff

(-5.0)

(-1.6)

(-0.8)

(-14.0)

(-14.0)

(-12.4)

4 4 4 4«

(-6.6)

(-3.5)

(-0.9)

(-3.2)

(-0.1)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Leicestershire County

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

bullet chart significant increase over time A
&x - . ) poor . thin black bar : local %
significantly different to comparison _
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Leicestershire County Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire Police Force Area diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

1013 780% 273 £2.0% — +1.5 221 742% 23 249 892% 23 W (150
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 988 555% 373 £2.4% I— (-06) 225  472% 33 216 624% 13 W (152
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e ‘ 91 790% 113 £2.0% — (+0.6) 219 834% 13 225  721% 13 A (+113)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 1,070 948% 213 +1.0% —— (+13) 238 948% 23 266  932% 213 (+1.6)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 1,063 87.0%  2/3 +1.6% I — (+0.8) 237 887% 23 260  82.6% 23 (+6.1)
% agree people from different backgrounds
955  93.8% I3 £1.2% I —— (+1.1) 208  925% 23 220  92.6% 213 (-0.2)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
) o 1,047 9.5% 213 *+1.4% . -1.1) 232 79%  2/3 263 12.4% 213 (-4.5)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to Leicester City and Rutland (I=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Rutland County

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

bullet chart significant increase over time A
&x - . ) poor . thin black bar : local %
significantly different to comparison _
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Rutland County Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire Police Force Area diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

Perceptions of Local Public Services

S thinkRoliceldsing lalzcodljoh 453 790% 33 +8.0% — (05 108 769% 33 159 742% 313 (+2.6)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
446 86.1% 33 £6.9% — (-3.0) 98  837% 33 103 8l.6% 33 (+2.1)
same
% think Rutland County Council doing a
, 455 508% 273 +9.8% E— (+0.) 112 545% 13 168  458% 313 (+8.6)
good job
% agree that Rutland County Council
, 454 500% 33 £9.8% — 84) 118 619% 23 159 465% 313 (+15.3)
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
467 820% 213 +7.4% — 0.7y 118 831% 33  Is6  744% 373 (+8.7)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
e ser 469 913% I3 £5.5% I ———— (+2.1) 122 926% 33 156 923% 33 (+0.3)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
, 432 870% 33 £6.8% — Gy 119 916% 33 145 924% I3 (-0.8)
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
’ , 432 745% 13 +8.8% — (+35) 115 748% 33 144 715% 23 (+3.3)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
41 785% IR +8.2% — (+1.5) 114 842% 23 153 732% 213 +11.0)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
, 479 804% I3 +7.6% ——— (+86) 122 762% 13 166  T717% 203 (-1.5)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 46 563% IR £9.8% E— (+50) 114  553% 13 150  50.0% 373 (+5.3)

page |



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

results for: Rutland County

significant increase over time 4\
thin black bar : local %

significant decrease over time

m poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison .
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Rutland County
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire Police Force Area
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 468 89.7% 1/3 $59% v/ I
% feel safe in local area during the day 482 99.0% 173 +1.9% |
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
483 4.1% 1/3 +3.8% ||
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
gers hanging 481 46% 113 +40% v B
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
483 10.4% 1/3 +58% v EE
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
, 483 39% I3 +37% Vv N
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
peopie fsing & e 450 82% 113 +54%
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 477 6.7% 1/3 +4.8% ||
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
482 0.6% 1/3 +1.5% |
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
479 2.3% 1/3 +2.9% |
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
483 6.2% 1/3 +4.6% |

the last 12 months

page 2

thick bar : comparison %
current quarter previous year change
Q4 2013/14 Q4 2012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Q4 13/14
% point total % total % % point
diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
(+8.7) 122 90.2%  1/3 165 92.1% 1/3 (-2.0)
(+1.1) 124 99.2% 113 172 98.3%  2/3 (+0.9)
(-2.8) 124 32% 213 173 1.7% /3 (+1.5)
(-9.8) 123 41% 13 170 88% 13 (-4.8)
(-10.5) 124 11.3%  2/3 172 134% /3 (-2.1)
(-6.6) 124 1.6% /3 173 4.6% 13 (-3.0)
(-3.6) 120 75% 23 158 10.1% /3 (-2.6)
(-2.0) 123 49% 23 165 73% 213 (-2.4)
(-1.0) 123 0.0% 173 173 0.6% 13 (-0.6)
(-1.2) 123 1.6%  2/3 169 41% 13 (-2.5)
(-2.1) 124 6.5% 13 173 87% 13 (-2.2)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Rutland County

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

bullet chart significant increase over time A
&x - . ) poor . thin black bar : local %
significantly different to comparison _
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Rutland County Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire Police Force Area diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has
459 828% I3 +7.4% — +63) 115 826% 13 168  899% I3 (-7.3)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 445 598% I3 £9.7% I— +3.7) 118 492% 23 148 554% 23 (-6.3)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e ‘ 47 761% 33 +8.4% — 23) 117 735% 33 146 712% 273 (+2.3)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 483 954% I3 +4.0% ——— (+19) 124 960% I3 173 954% I3 (+0.6)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 482 898% I3 +5.8% —— (+36) 124 895% 13 173 850% I3 (+4.5)
% agree people from different backgrounds
386 920% 213 £5.8% — (-0.7) 98  939% 13 I 9%.7% 113 (-2.8)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
) o 476 7.4% 1/3 +5.0% . (-3.2) 123 7.3% 1/3 173 8.1% 1/3 (-0.8)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to Leicester City and Leicestershire (|=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Blaby District

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q4 2013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Blaby District Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
Perceptions of Local Public Services
% think Police doing a good job 127 86.6% 117 +42% v I (+7.3) 28 89.3%  2/7 28 929% 27 (-3.6)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
126 85.7% 717 +4.4% I (-2.4) 26 80.8% 77 15 106.7% 117 ) (-25.9)
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing
) 128 53.9%  2/7 +6.2% ] (+1.8) 28 60.7%  2/7 29 58.6%  2/7 (+2.1)
a good job
% agree that Leicestershire County Council
. 118 61.0% 517 +6.3% | (-0.2) 30 56.7% 717 27 44.4% 417 (+12.2)
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
129 81.4% 517 +4.8% I (-0.4) 32 84.4% 417 26 84.6%  2/7 (-0.2)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
. . 127 92.9% 117 +3.2% I (+3.9) 32 90.6%  4/7 27 103.7% 117 ) (-13.1)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
. 126 91.3% 117 +3.5% I (+3.3) 30 93.3% 57 28 103.6% 117 ) (-10.2)
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
. ) 116 75.0% 417 +5.6% I (+3.8) 29 79.3% 57 26 84.6% 117 (-5.3)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
124 77.4% 47 +5.3% I (+0.4) 29 82.8%  4/7 26 76.9%  4l7 (+5.8)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
) 134 82.1% 117 +47% v I (+8.5) 33 81.8% 117 29 86.2% 57 (-4.4)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 127 52.8%  4/7 +6.2% | (+0.9) 29 75.9% 117 27 44.4% 517 A (314

page |



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Blaby District

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q412012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Blaby District Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 133 82.7% 517 +4.6% [ (-1.6) 31 74.2% 617 31 80.6%  6/7 (-6.5)
% feel safe in local area during the day 135 98.5% 317 *1.5% | (+0.3) 33 100.0% 117 33 97.0% 77 (+3.0)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 136 29% 217 +2.0% | | (-2.4) 33 3.0% 417 32 0.0% 117 (+3.0)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
136 12.5%  6/7 +4.0% || (+0.6) 33 6.1% 317 33 21.2% 417 (-15.2)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 136 13.2%  2/7 +4.1% | (-4.5) 33 9.1% 317 33 21.2% 417 (-12.1)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 136 74% 417 +3.1% || (-1.7) 33 3.0%  2/7 33 18.2%  4/7 v (-15.2)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
" PEOpiS ESing & e 130 77% 307 +33% - (-2.4) 33 121% 617 27 00% 17 A (+121)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 134 3.7% 117 +23% V' B (-3.8) 33 0.0% 1/7 32 0.0% 1/7 (+0.0)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bi 136 0.7% 317 *+1.0% | (-0.3) 33 0.0% 117 33 0.0% 117 (+0.0)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
136 22% 37 +1.8% | (-0.4) 33 0.0% 1/7 32 0.0% 1/7 (+0.0)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
136 5.9% 117 +2.8% | (-1.8) 33 6.1%  3/7 33 9.1% 417 (-3.0)

the last 12 months
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Blaby District

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

bullet chart significant increase over time A
&x - . ) poor . thin black bar : local %
significantly different to comparison _
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Blaby District Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

130 785% 317 +5.1% — (+0.5) 30 767% 477 29 897% 37 (-13.0)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 130 615% 117 £6.0% — (+6.1) 31 484% 477 27 704% 207 (-22.0)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e : 126 857% 117 s44% v — (+6.7) 29 828% 57 2% 769% 27 (+5.8)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 136 956% 37 £25% I —— (+0.8) 33 939% 377 33 97.0% 27 (-3.0)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 135 844% 717 £4.4% — (26) 33 788% 77 33 818% 477 (:3.0)
% agree people from different backgrounds
124 935% 57 £3.1% —— (-0.3) 30 933% 377 25 960% 317 (-2.7)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
ot Treating 132 106% 57 +3.8% - +1.1) 33 6.1% 317 3 63% 27 (-0.2)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to District/Borough Councils (I=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Charnwood Borough

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q4 2013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Charnwood Borough Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
Perceptions of Local Public Services
% think Police doing a good job 255 774% 617 +3.9% I (-1.9) 53 86.6%  3/7 6l 84.4%  3/7 (+2.2)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
250 90.3%  2/7 +2.8% I (+2.2) 51 90.0%  4/7 38 69.6% 717 A (+204)
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing
) 246 53.0%  3/7 +4.7% ] (+0.9) 55 47.7% 517 64 43.4% 517 (+4.3)
a good job
% agree that Leicestershire County Council
. 246 61.1% 417 +4.6% | (-0.1) 56 70.8%  3/7 57 42.5% 617 A (+284)
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
260 82.0%  4/7 +3.6% I (+0.2) 58 89.4%  2/7 62 81.8%  3/7 (+7.6)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
. . 255 89.1% 417 +2.9% I (+0.1) 57 98.4% 27 63 90.6%  4/7 (+7.7)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
. 235 86.5%  5/7 +3.3% | (-1.5) 55 983%  2/7 60 87.9% 57 A (+104)
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
. . 236 70.8% 517 +4.4% I (-0.4) 54 82.6% 417 58 747% 57 (+7.9)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
236 80.1%  2/7 +3.9% ] (+3.1) 51 92.7% 27 56 79.6% 317 (+13.1)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
) 265 71.2% 57 +4.1% I (-2.4) 59 65.5% 417 63 86.4% 417 v (-20.9)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 250 52.2%  5/7 +4.7% | (+0.3) 56 40.8%  6/7 57 57.7% 317 (-16.9)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Charnwood Borough

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q412012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Charnwood Borough Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
uestion res resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff res resp rank res resp rank diff
P P P
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 259 84.6% 217 +3.3% I (+0.3) 55 80.1%  5/7 66 81.2%  5/7 (-1.1)
% feel safe in local area during the day 268 98.5% 417 £1.1% | (+0.3) 59 98.2%  4/7 68 100.0% 117 (-1.8)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 267 55% 517 +2.1% | (+0.1) 59 1.6% 3/7 68 4.9% 517 (-3.3)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
268 16.2% 717 +3.4% . (+4.3) 59 34% 27 68 17.4% 3/7 v (-14.0)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 267 19.5%  5/7 +3.6% I (+1.7) 59 12.3%  6/7 68 20.4% 3/7 (-8.1)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 267 12.5%  6/7 +3.0% | (+3.5) 59 48% 517 68 8.8% /7 (-4.1)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
" PEOpiS ESing & e 250 11.6% 517 +£3.0% - (+1.5) 56 7% 117 66 130% 27 W (-115)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 265 10.1%  6/7 +2.8% || (+2.5) 58 3.2% 3/7 67 11.0%  5/7 (-7.7)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bi 268 1.5%  6/7 £1.1% | (+0.5) 59 0.0% 117 67 1.0% 517 (-1.0)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
bl 267 4.1% 717 +1.8% | | (+1.5) 59 1.6% 517 67 6.0%  5/7 (-4.4)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
268 84%  6/7 +2.5% | (+0.6) 59 80%  5/7 68 10.6%  6/7 (-2.6)

the last 12 months
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Charnwood Borough

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

bullet chart significant increase over time A
&x - . ) poor . thin black bar : local %
significantly different to comparison _
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Charnwood Borough Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

/I T61% 77 +4.0% — -1.9) 55 693% 707 64 927% 27 W (234)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 248 535% 577 +4.7% I— (-2.0) 56 330% 707 6l 67.4% 47 W (-344)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e , w2 768% 717 +4.0% — (-2.2) 53 868% 207 6l 729% 417 (+13.9)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el %8  936% 67 £22% — (-12) 59 932% 67 68 95.1% 47 (-1.9)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 26  857% 57 £3.2% —— (-1.3) 58 93.1% 477 66 808% 5/7 (+12.3)
% agree people from different backgrounds
. 249 932% 617 £2.4% —— (-0.6) 55 944% 207 59 935% 417 (+0.9)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
ot Treating 64 109% 77 £2.9% - (+1.3) 58 13.6% 717 67 81% 317 (+5.5)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to District/Borough Councils (I=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Kex poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison _
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Harborough District
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire County

Perceptions of Local Public Services

% think Police doing a good job 119 82.4% 317 +5.2% _
% think policing has improved / stayed the
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing
, 121 529% 47 +6.7% E—

a good job
% agree that Leicestershire County Council

, N7 624% 317 +6.7% —
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
’ , 108 759% 317 +6.1% ——
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 119 53.8%  2/7 +6.8% _
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results for: Harborough District

significant increase over time A

thin black bar : local %

thick orange bar : comparison %

current quarter previous year

Q4 2013/14 Q4 2012/13

% point total % total %
diff resp resp rank resp resp rank
(+3.1) 22 77.3% 67 30 83.3%  4/7
(-2.2) 21 95.2% 217 25 92.0% 217
(+0.8) 24 62.5% 117 31 41.9% 617
(+1.2) 23 73.9% /7 28 57.1% 217
(+1.1) 24 87.5% 317 30 80.0%  5/7
(+3.5) 23 95.7% 3/7 29 93.1% 3/7
(+2.4) 24 95.8%  4/7 28 92.9% 417
(+4.7) 21 85.7% 3/7 25 80.0% 3/7
(-2.0) 21 85.7% 317 26 76.9% 417
(-2.6) 26 73.1% 217 30 93.3% 217
(+1.9) 24 583%  3/7 28 429% 717

significant decrease over time

change
Q4 12/13 to

Q4 13/14
% point
diff

(-6.1)

(+3.2)

(+20.6)

(+16.8)

(+7.5)

(+2.5)

(+3.0)

(+5.7)

(+8.8)

V¥V  (-203)

(+15.5)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Harborough District

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Harborough District Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
uestion res resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff res resp rank res resp rank diff
i P P P
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 129 93.0% 117 $33% v I (+8.7) 25 88.0% 117 33 90.9% 117 (-2.9)
% feel safe in local area during the day 132 98.5% 517 *1.6% | (+0.3) 26 96.2% 617 33 100.0% 117 (-3.8)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 132 3.8%  3/7 +2.5% || (-1.6) 26 0.0% 117 33 3.0%  2/7 (-3.0)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
132 9.8% 37 +3.9% || (-2.0) 26 77% 517 32 21.9% 517 (-14.2)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 132 1'1.4% 117 +41% v (-6.4) 26 3.8%  2/7 33 15.2% 117 (-11.3)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 130 4.6% 117 +27% v B (-4.4) 26 38% 417 33 15.2% 3/7 (-11.3)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
bl 125 72% 217 +3.4% || (-2.9) 26 77% 417 30 16.7% 517 (-9.0)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 130 4.6% 317 +2.7% || (-2.9) 26 38% 517 33 3.0%  2/7 (+0.8)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bl 132 08%  5/7 £1.1% | (-0.3) 26 0.0% 117 33 0.0% 117 (+0.0)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
bl 130 1.5% 217 *1.6% 1 -1.1) 26 38% 717 33 6.1%  6/7 (-2.2)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
132 83%  5/7 +3.6% | (+0.6) 26 15.4% 617 33 18.2% 717 (-2.8)

the last 12 months
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Harborough District

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Harborough District Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has
129 783% 517 +£5.4% E— (+0.3) 2% 769% 317 31 87.1% 417 (-10.2)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 8 57.6% 317 +6.8% — +2.1) 2B 600% 277 27 481% 67 (+119)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e , s 774% 517 +5.8% —— -1.6) 23 870% 117 2% 615% 67 A (+254)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 132 97.0% 27 £22% E— (+2.) 2% 923% 77 33 939% 57 (-1.6)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 131 878% 317 +4.2% — (+0.7) 2% 885% 5/7 33 87.9% 317 (+0.6)
% agree people from different backgrounds
105  943% 377 +3.4% — (+0.5) 17 882% 617 28 964% 117 (-82)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
ot Treating 132 68% 27 +3.3% - (-2.7) 2 77% 517 33 91% 477 (-1.4)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to District/Borough Councils (I=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Hinckley and Bosworth Borough

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

bullet chart significant increase over time A
&x - . ) poor . thin black bar : local %
significantly different to comparison _
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Hinckley and Bosworth Borough Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

Perceptions of Local Public Services

S thinkRoliceldsing lalzcodljoh 126 778% 417 +4.9% — (-1.5) 8 786% 517 3 742% 67 (+4.4)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
123 87.0% 517 +4.0% ——— 1.1 27 926% 307 2% 769% 67 (+15.7)
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing
, 125 520% 57 +5.9% — (-0.1) 28 500% 37 32 563% 377 (-6.3)
a good job
% agree that Leicestershire County Council
, 18 636% 27 £5.9% — (+2.4) 28 643% 57 8 679% 117 (-3.6)
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
129 79.0% 77 +4.8% — (-2.7) 29 655% 77 2 781% 67 (~12.6)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
e ser 128 867% 67 +4.0% — (-2.3) 29 897% 67 30 900% 707 (-0.3)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
, 123 862% 67 +4.1% —— (-1.8) 8 964% 307 30 867% 67 (+9.8)
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
’ , N1 649% 67 £6.0% —— (-6.3) 23 652% 707 2% 654% 707 (-0.2)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
e 793% 317 £5.0% — (+2.3) 26 769% 57 30 767% 67 (+0.3)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
, 129 79.0% 27 +4.8% — (+5.5) 29 621% 67 32 906% 37 W (286)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 6 534% 317 +6.2% I— (+1.6) 25 440% 57 32 438% 67 (+0.3)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Hinckley and Bosworth Borough

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Hinckley and Bosworth Borough Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
uestion res resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff res resp rank res resp rank diff
i P P P
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 128 81.3% 717 +4.6% I (-3.1) 30 66.7% 717 32 84.4% 417 (-17.7)
% feel safe in local area during the day 131 96.9% 717 +2.0% 1 (-1.2) 30 90.0% 717 33 97.0%  5/7 (-7.0)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 131 2.3% 117 +17% VI (-3.1) 30 33% 517 33 6.1%  6/7 (-2.7)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
131 8.4% 117 +3.2% || (-3.5) 30 13.3% 717 32 25.0%  6/7 (-11.7)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 131 16.0%  4/7 +4.3% | (-1.7) 30 10.0%  4/7 33 303%  6/7 v (-20.3)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 131 13.0% 717 +3.9% | (+4.0) 30 10.0%  7/7 33 18.2% 517 (-8.2)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
bl 120 13.3%  6/7 +4.1% . (+3.2) 28 10.7%  5/7 30 16.7% 417 (-6.0)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 129 10.1% 717 +3.5% || (+2.5) 30 6.7% 67 33 6.1% 417 (+0.6)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bl 131 23% 717 *1.7% | (+1.3) 30 0.0% 117 32 0.0% 117 (+0.0)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
bl 131 23% 517 *1.7% | (-0.4) 30 33%  6/7 33 9.1% 717 (-5.8)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
131 7.6% 317 £3.1% | (-0.1) 30 16.7% 717 33 6.1% 217 (+10.6)

the last 12 months
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Hinckley and Bosworth Borough

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

bullet chart significant increase over time A
&x - . ) poor . thin black bar : local %
significantly different to comparison _
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Hinckley and Bosworth Borough Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

123 789% 27 +4.9% E— (+0.9) 30 700% 67 32 844% 57 (-14.4)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 122 582% 27 £5.9% I— (+2.7) 28 57.1% 317 2% 692% 317 121y
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e ‘ 125 77.6% 47 +5.0% —— (-1.4) 29 759% 717 31 742% 317 (+1.7)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 131 954% 57 £2.4% — (+0.6) 30 933% 57 33 848% 717 (+8.5)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 131 863% 47 +4.0% — (-0.8) 30 833% 67 2 750% 707 (+8.3)
% agree people from different backgrounds
8 924% 77 £3.2% — (-1.4) 23 870% 717 2% 885%  6/7 (-1.5)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
) o 127 10.2%  4/7 +3.6% . (+0.7) 29 10.3%  6/7 32 18.8%  5/7 (-8.4)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to District/Borough Councils (I=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Kex poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison _
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Melton Borough
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire County

Perceptions of Local Public Services

% think Police doing a good job 130 77.7% 517 +7.1% _
% think policing has improved / stayed the
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing
, 128 508% 67 +8.6% —
a good job
% agree that Leicestershire County Council
, 122 574% 717 +8.7% —
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
’ prblie s P 120 817% 17 +68% v —
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 129 49.6%  6/7 +8.5% _
page |

thin black bar : local %

thick orange bar : comparison %

% point
diff

(-1.6)

(+0.1)

(-1.3)

(-3.8)

(+0.5)

+1.7)

(-0.8)

(+10.5)

(+6.7)

(+0.3)

(2.3)

results for:

current quarter

Q42013/14
total %
resp resp
32 75.0%
30 83.3%
32 46.9%
31 58.1%
32 84.4%
32 90.6%
31 90.3%
30 86.7%
30 93.3%
32 53.1%
31 22.6%

rank

717

6/7

6/7

6/7

4/7

417

6/7

2/7

117

717

717

Melton Borough

significant increase over time A

significant decrease over time

previous year

total
resp

28

30

30

29

28

29

28

29

28

28

Q4 2012/13

%
resp

78.6%

88.9%

53.3%

40.0%

89.7%

96.4%

96.6%

78.6%

93.1%

96.4%

64.3%

rank

5/7

317

4/7

717

117

2/7

2/7

4/7

117

117

2/7

change
Q4 12/13 to

Q4 13/14
% point
diff

(-3.6)

(-5.6)

(-6.5)

(+18.1)

(-5.3)

(-5.8)

(-6.2)

(+8.1)

(+0.2)

(-43.3)

(-41.7)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Melton Borough

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q412012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Melton Borough Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
uestion res resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff res resp rank res resp rank diff
i P P P
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 133 82.7% 417 +6.3% [ (-1.6) 32 87.5%  2/7 32 90.6%  2/7 (-3.1)
% feel safe in local area during the day 135 99.3% 117 *1.4% 1 (+1.1) 32 100.0% 117 33 100.0% 117 (+0.0)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 134 4.5% 417 +3.5% | (-0.9) 32 0.0% 117 33 3.0%  2/7 (-3.0)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
134 11.2%  4/7 +5.3% || (-0.7) 32 94% 67 33 3.0% /7 (+6.3)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 134 13.4%  3/7 +5.7% . (-4.3) 32 3.1% 117 33 24.2% 517 v (-21.1)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 133 6.8% 37 +4.2% || (-2.2) 32 63% 67 33 12.1% 217 (-5.9)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
bi 126 14.3% 717 +6.0% . (+4.2) 31 16.1% 717 29 13.8% 317 (+2.3)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 133 3.8% 217 +3.2% | | (-3.8) 32 0.0% 1/7 32 3.1% 3/7 (-3.1)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bl 134 0.7% 417 *1.4% | (-0.3) 32 0.0% 117 33 0.0% 117 (+0.0)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
bl 134 22% 417 +2.5% | (-0.4) 32 0.0% 1/7 32 3.1% 3/7 (-3.1)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
135 59% 217 +3.9% | (-1.8) 32 3.1% 117 33 0.0% 117 (+3.1)

the last 12 months

page 2



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Key

Question

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

decreased or stayed the same

% agree that police and other local services

seek people's views about ASB and crime

% agree that police and other local services

are successfully dealing with ASB and crime

Perceptions of Local Area

% satisfied with local area

% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood

% agree people from different backgrounds

get on

% think people not treating each other with

respect and consideration is a problem

Notes

[V B O VS e S

% resp. refers to the percentage of respondents

total
resp

130

127

127

135

135

110

132

%
resp

80.8%

49.6%

77.2%

97.0%

94.8%

93.6%

5.3%

full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata

significantly different to comparison {

rank

117

717

6/7

117

117

4/7

117

total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question

rank refers to the rank position compared to District/Borough Councils (1=Best)

% conf () refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at

%
conf

+6.7%

+8.6%

+7.2%

+2.8%

+3.7%

+4.5%

+3.8%

poor . bullet chart

ot v/ —

current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)

Melton Borough

compared to
Leicestershire County

results for: Melton Borough

thin black bar : local %

thick orange bar : comparison %

current quarter

Q4 2013/14

% point total %
diff resp resp rank
(+2.8) 31 83.9% 117
(-5.9) 32 34.4%  6/7
(-1.8) 30 80.0%  6/7
(+2.2) 32 93.8%  4/7
(+7.8) 32 93.8% 117
(-0.2) 27 88.9%  5/7
(-4.2) 30 6.7% 417

significant increase over time A

significant decrease over time

previous year

Q42012/13
total %
resp resp rank

30 106.7% 117

23 73.9% 117

28 60.7% 717

33 97.0%  2/7

31 90.3% 117

24 87.5% 77

33 6.1% 117

Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314

Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by

Jeff Hardy

Research and Insight Team
Leicestershire County Council
0116 305 7342
jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk

Karen Earp

Research and Insight Team
Leicestershire County Council
0116 305 7260

karen.earp@leics.gov.uk

change
Q4 12/13 to

Q4 13/14
% point
diff

T (229

V¥V (-395)

(+19.3)

(-3.2)

(+3.4)

(+1.4)

(+0.6)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: NW Leicestershire District

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
NW Leicestershire District Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

Perceptions of Local Public Services

S thinkRoliceldsing lalzcodljoh 125 728% 77 £5.7% E— (-6.5) 23 826% 47 3 e4s% 707 (+18.1)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
128 87.5% 417 +42% ——— (-0.6) 25 840%  5/7 23 783% 57 (+5.7)
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing
, 129 457% 77 +6.3% — (-6.4) 28 500% 37 32 406% 777 (+9.4)
a good job
% agree that Leicestershire County Council
, 128 578% 67 £6.2% I— (-34) % 730% 27 32 500% 307 (+23.1)
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
130 80.0% 67 +5.0% — (-1.8) 29 897% 17 B 680% 77 A (+217)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
e ser 130 838% 77 +4.6% —— (-5.1) 8 857% 707 3 903% 67 (-4.6)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
123 862% 67 +4.4% —— (-1.8) 8 786% 77 7 963% 337 W (177)

people fairly

% think local public services promote the
124 605% 77 +63% (@ —— (-107) 29 655% 67 2% 73I% 67 (-7.6)

interests of local residents

% think local public services acts on the
N7 684% 77 16.1% (@ EE——— (-8.6) 27 630% 717 23 826% 27 (-19.6)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
, 135 644% 77 +5.9% (@ ——— -9.1) 29 621% 57 30 733% 707 (-11.3)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 124 460% 77 +6.4% E— (-5.9) 26 57.7% 417 31 484% 417 (+9.3)

page |



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: NW Leicestershire District

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
@y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
NW Leicestershire District Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
uestion res resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff res resp rank res resp rank diff
i P P P
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 128 82.0%  6/7 +4.8% I (-2.3) 29 82.8%  4/7 28 85.7% 317 (-3.0)
% feel safe in local area during the day 133 97.0% 67 +2.1% 1 (-1.2) 29 96.6% 517 33 97.0%  5/7 (-0.4)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 135 12.6% 717 +4.1% . | (+7.2) 29 6.9% 67 33 3.0% 47 (+3.9)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
135 9.6% 27 +3.6% | (-2.2) 29 0.0% /7 33 303% 717 v (-30.3)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 135 26.7% 717 +5.4% . I (+8.9) 29 10.3%  5/7 33 333% 717 v (-23.0)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 135 74% 517 +3.2% || (-1.6) 29 3.4% 3/7 33 333% 717 v (-29.9)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
bl 125 9.6% 47 +3.8% I (-0.5) 28 3.6% 317 30 20.0% 717 A 4 (-16.4)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 133 9.8% 517 +3.7% . (+2.2) 29 34% 47 33 12.1% 617 (-8.7)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bl 135 0.0% 117 +00% Vv (-1.0) 29 0.0% 117 33 3.0%  6/7 (-3.0)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
bl 134 3.7% 617 +2.3% | | (+1.1) 29 0.0% 1/7 32 3.1% 3/7 (-3.1)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
135 8.1% 47 +3.4% | (+0.4) 29 3.4%  2/7 33 6.1% 217 (-2.6)

the last 12 months
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: NW Leicestershire District

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
NW Leicestershire District Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

125 784% 47 +5.3% — (+0.4) 14 792% U7 32 844% 57 (-5.2)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , N7 538% 47 £6.6% I— (-1.6) 24 667% 17 2% 462% 717 (+20.5)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e , 122 779% 317 +5.4% — -1.1) 27 852% 417 27 8I5% 17 (+3.7)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 135 919% 77 +3.4% — (-2.9) 29 1000% 117 33 909% 67 A (9.
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 132 856% 67 +4.4% — (-1.4) 29 93.1% 27 33 87.9% 27 (+5.2)
% agree people from different backgrounds
. 120 950% 27 £2.8% —— (+1.2) 27 926% 47 30 900% 577 (+2.6)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
people not freating 129 109% 67 £3.9% - (+1.3) 27 0.0% 117 3B 22% 67 W (212
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to District/Borough Councils (I=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Oadby & Wigston Borough

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q4 2013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Oadby & Wigston Borough Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
Perceptions of Local Public Services
% think Police doing a good job 119 83.2%  2/7 +6.1% I (+3.9) 18 94.4% 117 31 93.5% 117 (+0.9)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
122 91.8% 117 +4.4% I (+3.7) 22 95.5% 117 18 88.9%  3/7 (+6.6)
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing
) 124 57.3% 117 +7.9% | (+5.1) 25 44.0% 717 31 71.0% 117 (-27.0)
a good job
% agree that Leicestershire County Council
) 127 64.6% 117 +7.6% ] (+3.4) 28 67.9% 417 27 44.4% 417 (+23.4)
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
129 87.6% 117 +5.2% I (+5.8) 28 78.6%  6/7 31 80.6%  4/7 (-2.1)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
. . 128 88.3% 517 +5.1% I (-0.7) 27 100.0% 117 31 90.3%  5/7 (+9.7)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
. 121 90.1%  3/7 +4.8% I (+2.1) 28 100.0% 117 28 82.1% 77 A (179
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
. ) 120 792% 27 +6.6% I (+8.0) 28 89.3% 117 28 82.1%  2/7 (+7.1)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
119 73.1%  6/7 +7.2% | (-3.9) 29 75.9%  6/7 28 75.0% 717 (+0.9)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
) 133 74.4% 317 +6.7% ] (+0.9) 29 69.0%  3/7 30 76.7%  6/7 (-7.7)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 120 55.8% 117 +8.1% I (+3.9) 27 59.3% 27 25 72.0% 117 (-12.7)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Kex poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison .
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Oadby & Wigston Borough
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire County

Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety

% feel safe in local area after dark 130 83.8%  3/7 +5.7% I
% feel safe in local area during the day 133 99.2% 2/7 +1.3% 1
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
133 6.0%  6/7 +3.7% |
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
131 11.5% 517 +4.9% ||
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
133 21.8%  6/7 +6.4% I
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 131 5.3% 27 +3.5% ||
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
peopis eI B Ee 122 57% 17 37% W
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
) 131 6.1% 417 +3.7% ||
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
132 0.0% 117 +0.0%
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
132 0.0% 117 +0.0%
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
133 9.0% 717 +4.4% |

the last 12 months

page 2

thin black bar : local %

thick

% point
diff

(-0.5)

+1.1)

(+0.7)

(-0.4)

(+4.1)

(-3.7)

(-4.4)

(-1.4)

(-1.0)

(-2.6)

(+1.3)

bar : comparison %

results for:

current quarter

total

resp

29

29

29

29

29

28

29

29

29

29

29

Q4 2013/14

%
resp

86.2%

100.0%

6.9%

6.9%

13.8%

0.0%

3.4%

10.3%

0.0%

0.0%

6.9%

rank

317

117

6/7

417

717

117

2/7

717

117

117

4/7

Oadby & Wigston Borough

significant increase over time 4\

significant decrease over time

previous year

total

resp

33

33

32

33

32

29

33

33

33

33

Q4 2012/13

%
resp

80.0%

100.0%

6.1%

15.6%

18.2%

18.8%

17.2%

15.2%

3.0%

0.0%

9.1%

rank

717

117

6/7

2/7

2/7

6/7

6/7

717

6/7

117

5/7

change
Q4 12/13 to

Q4 13/14
% point
diff

(+6.2)

(+0.0)

(+0.8)

(-8.7)

(-4.4)

V¥V (-188)

(-13.8)

(-4.8)

(-3.0)

(+0.0)

(2.2)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Oadby & Wigston Borough

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Oadby & Wigston Borough Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicestershire County diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

125 77.6% 617 +6.6% — (-0.4) 2B 720% 57 31 80.6% 717 (-8.6)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 126 508% 67 +£7.9% — (-4.7) 29 37.9% 57 2% 57.7% 57 (-19.8)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e ‘ 124 823% 27 +6.1% — (+3.3) 28 857% 37 2% 692% 57 (+16.5)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 133 955% 417 +32% I —— (+0.7) 29 1000% 117 33 97.0% 117 (+3.0)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 133 91.0% 27 +4.4% I (+3.9) 29 93.1% 27 2 781% 67 (+15.0)
% agree people from different backgrounds
129 96.1% 117 +3.0% —— (+2.3) 29 1000% 17 28 964% 117 (+3.6)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
) o 131 84%  3/7 +4.3% . -1.1) 29 34% 207 33 21.2% 617 (-17.8)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to District/Borough Councils (I=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Beaumont Leys LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Beaumont Leys LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

Perceptions of Local Public Services

S thinkRoliceldsing lalzcodljoh 193 808% 4/6 +6.2% — (+0.7) 47 8sI% 36 47 68I%  6l6 (+17.0)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
187 914%  4/6 +45% I ———— (-0.2) 44 932% 26 37 838%  6/6 (+9.4)
same
% think Leicester City Council doing a good
" 183 42.1%  4/6 +8.0% E— (-5.6) 2 09% 46 48 438%  6l6 (-0.9)
jo
% agree that Leicester City Council provides
178 472%  5/6 +82% — (-6.4) 2 500% 66 45 267% 66 (+23.3)
value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
195  887% /6 +5.0% I —— (+4.1) 49 939% 6 46 674% 66 A (+265)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
e ser 194  897% 306 +4.8% —— (+0.4) 50 960% 306 48 792%  6l6 (+16.8)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
, 182 90.%  3/6 +4.8% —— (+1.5) 49  980% /6 47 702% 66 A (+¥27.7)
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
’ , 176 693% 5/6 +£7.6% I— (1.1 47 787% 46 41 56.1% 66 (+22.6)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
174 787% 306 +6.8% — (+2.0) 48  875% 46 92 57.0% 66 A (+304)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
, 196 704% 116 £7.1% — (+3.4) 47 e81% 16 47 574% 66 (+10.6)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 186 409%  6/6 +7.9% — (-8.6) 49 510% 46 46 63.0% 46 (-12.0)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Beaumont Leys LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q4 2013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Beaumont Leys LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 195 66.2%  6/6 +7.4% | (-6.8) 51 784%  3/6 49 61.2%  5/6 (+17.2)
% feel safe in local area during the day 199 97.5% 316 +2.4% e (+0.3) 51 96.1%  5/6 50 96.0%  4/6 (+0.1)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
201 12.9%  5/6 +5.2% . (+2.2) 51 59%  3/6 50 12.0%  3/6 (-6.1)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
201 20.4%  4/6 +6.2% | (-0.5) 51 19.6%  5/6 50 18.0% 1/6 (+1.6)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
201 30.3%  4/6 +7.1% I (+1.5) 51 27.5%  5/6 50 44.0%  6/6 (-16.5)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 200 15.0%  3/6 +5.5% . (+0.4) 51 15.7%  6/6 50 28.0%  5/6 (-12.3)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
185 16.2%  4/6 +5.9% | (+0.1) 48 14.6%  5/6 46 21.7%  3/6 (-7.2)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
) 200 13.0%  5/6 +5.2% || (+1.6) 51 78%  2/6 50 12.0%  2/6 (-4.2)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
200 3.0%  4/6 +2.6% | | (-0.1) 51 0.0% 1/6 50 6.0%  6/6 (-6.0)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
195 72%  5/6 +4.0% || (+1.5) 51 78%  6/6 49 82%  2/6 (-0.3)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
201 11.9%  5/6 +5.0% || (+2.1) 51 13.7%  5/6 50 8.0%  2/6 (+5.7)

the last 12 months
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Beaumont Leys LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Beaumont Leys LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

195  728% 306 +7.0% I— (+0.3) 49 714% 36 48 854% 5/6 (-14.0)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 187 61.0% /6 +7.8% — (+4.2) 45 644% 16 2 405% 66 (+24.0)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e ‘ 190 763%  4/6 +6.7% — (-1.0) 47 851% 16 44 477% 66 A (+374)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 201 89.6% 46 +4.7% — (-1.0) 51 863%  6/6 50 760%  6l6 (+103)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 198 81.8% 4/6 £6.0% —— (-2.2) 49  87% 36 4% 717% 46 (+11.9)
% agree people from different backgrounds
183 89.6% 5/6 +4.9% —— (-0.8) 45 933% 26 41 85.4%  5/6 (+8.0)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
people not freating 199 18.1%  6/6 £6.0% — (+4.9) 51 13.7%  6l6 47 319%  6l6 (-182)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to City Local Policing Units (I=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Blaby LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q4 2013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
Perceptions of Local Public Services
% think Police doing a good job 127 86.6% 1/9 +42% v I (+7.3) 28 89.3%  2/9 28 929%  2/9 (-3.6)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
126 85.7% 919 +4.4% I (-2.3) 26 80.8%  9/9 15 106.7% 1/9 ) (-25.9)
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing
diob 128 53.9%  3/9 +6.2% ] (+1.9) 28 60.7%  2/9 29 58.6%  2/9 (+2.1)
a good jo
% agree that Leicestershire County Council
) 118 61.0%  5/9 +6.3% | (+0.5) 30 56.7%  9/9 27 44.4% 619 (+12.2)
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
129 81.4%  6/9 +4.8% I (-0.4) 32 84.4%  5/9 26 84.6%  2/9 (-0.2)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
. . 127 92.9% 1/9 +3.2% I (+3.8) 32 90.6%  6/9 27 103.7% 1/9 ) (-13.1)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
. 126 91.3% 1/9 +3.5% I (+3.4) 30 93.3%  6/9 28 103.6% 1/9 ) (-10.2)
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
. ) 116 75.0%  5/9 +5.6% I (+3.6) 29 79.3% 59 26 84.6% 1/9 (-5.3)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
124 77.4% 59 +5.3% I (+0.3) 29 82.8%  6/9 26 76.9%  4/9 (+5.8)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
) 134 82.1% 1/9 +47% v I (+8.2) 33 81.8% 1/9 29 86.2%  5/9 (-4.4)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 127 52.8%  6/9 +6.2% | (+0.6) 29 75.9% 1/9 27 444% 719 A (314
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Blaby LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q4 2013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Blaby LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 133 82.7% 719 +4.6% [ (-1.9) 31 742%  8/9 31 80.6% 7/9 (-6.5)
% feel safe in local area during the day 135 98.5%  4/9 *1.5% | (+0.3) 33 100.0% 1/9 33 97.0%  9/9 (+3.0)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 136 29%  2/9 +2.0% | | (-2.4) 33 3.0%  4/9 32 0.0% 1/9 (+3.0)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
136 12.5% 719 +4.0% | (+1.0) 33 6.1% 59 33 21.2% 69 (-15.2)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 136 132%  3/9 +4.1% . (-4.1) 33 9.1%  4/9 33 21.2% 59 (-12.1)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 136 7.4% 5/9 +3.1% || (-1.4) 33 3.0%  4/9 33 182%  6/9 v (-15.2)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
" PEOpiS ESing & e 130 77% 309 +33% - (-2.3) 33 121% 819 27 00% 19 A (+121)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
) 134 3.7% 1/9 +23% V' R (-3.8) 33 0.0% 1/9 32 0.0% 1/9 (+0.0)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bi 136 0.7%  4/9 *1.0% | (-0.3) 33 0.0% 1/9 33 0.0% 1/9 (+0.0)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
136 22% 309 +1.8% 1 (-0.4) 33 0.0% 1/9 32 0.0% 1/9 (+0.0)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
136 59%  2/9 +2.8% | (-1.8) 33 6.1% 49 33 9.1%  6/9 (-3.0)

the last 12 months
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Blaby LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor . bullet chart ) ) . significant increase over time A
significantly different to comparison { _ thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Blaby LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

130 785% 419 +5.1% — (+0.2) 30 767% 509 29 89.7% 59 (-13.0)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 130 615% 119 £6.0% — (+5.8) 31 484% 509 27 704% 209 (-22.0)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e : 126 857% 119 s44% v — (+6.9) 29 828% 609 2% 769% 209 (+5.8)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 136 956% 319 £25% I —— (+0.8) 33 939% 409 33 97.0% 309 (-3.0)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 135 844% 99 £4.4% — (28 33 788% 99 33 818% 69 (:3.0)
% agree people from different backgrounds
124 935% 59 £3.1% —— (-0.2) 30 933% 409 25 960% 59 (-2.7)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
) o 132 10.6% 719 +3.8% . (+1.2) 33 6.1%  3/9 32 6.3% 39 (-0.2)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to Counties Local Policing Units (1=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

significantly different to comparison {

current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)

Key
total
Question resp

Perceptions of Local Public Services

% think Police doing a good job 132
% think policing has improved / stayed the 125
same

% think Leicestershire County Council doing i
a good job

% agree that Leicestershire County Council 121
provides value for money

% think local public services can be relied on 5
to be there

% think local public services treat you with 130
respect and consideration

% think local public services treat all types of 5
people fairly

% think local public services promote the e
interests of local residents

% think local public services acts on the B
concerns of local people

% feel well informed about local public 133
services

% agree that you can influence decisions 125

%
resp

78.8%

89.6%

55.6%

63.6%

82.6%

90.0%

87.5%

77.3%

86.8%

69.2%

54.4%

rank

5/9

3/9

2/9

2/9

3/9

5/9

4/9

3/9

1/9

8/9

3/9

%
conf

+5.1%

+3.9%

+6.4%

+6.3%

+4.8%

+3.8%

+4.4%

+5.5%

+4.4%

+5.8%

+6.4%

AN

Charnwood LPU

compared to
Counties BCU
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thin black bar : local %

thick

% point
diff

(-0.5)

(+1.6)

(+3.6)

(+3.1)

(+0.8)

(+0.9)

(-0.4)

(+5.9)

(+9.7)

(-4.8)

(+2.3)

results for:

bar : comparison %

current quarter
Q42013/14

total

resp

25

24

26

26

27

26

26

25

26

27

25

%
resp

84.0%

87.5%

53.8%

61.5%

85.2%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

55.6%

36.0%

rank

4/9

5/9

4/9

7/9

4/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

1/9

8/9

8/9

Charnwood LPU

significant increase over time 4\

significant decrease over time

previous year

total

resp

30

21

33

28

31

32

31

29

28

32

28

Q4 2012/13

%
resp

90.0%

66.7%

39.4%

39.3%

80.6%

87.5%

87.1%

75.9%

85.7%

84.4%

57.1%

rank

3/9

9/9

9/9

9/9

4/9

9/9

7/9

5/9

2/9

6/9

4/9

change
Q4 12/13 to

Q4 13/14
% point

4 > > > >

diff

(-6.0)

(+20.8)

(+14.5)

(+22.3)

(+4.5)

(+12.5)

(+12.9)

(+24.1)

(+14.3)

(-28.8)

21.1)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Charnwood LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q412012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Charnwood LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
uestion res resp rank conf Counties BCU diff res resp rank res resp rank diff
i P P P
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 133 85.7% 319 +4.4% | (+1.1) 27 81.5%  6/9 35 80.0%  8/9 (+1.5)
% feel safe in local area during the day 135 98.5%  5/9 *1.5% | (+0.3) 27 96.3% 719 35 100.0% 1/9 (-3.7)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 134 3.7%  3/9 +2.4% | | (-1.6) 27 0.0% 119 35 29% 319 (-2.9)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
135 18.5%  9/9 +4.8% ‘ | (+7.1) 27 3.7% 39 35 20.0%  5/9 v (-16.3)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 135 19.3%  6/9 +4.9% | (+1.9) 27 18.5%  9/9 35 20.0%  4/9 (-1.5)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 134 14.2% 919 +4.4% . (+5.5) 27 0.0% 1/9 35 57% 29 v (-5.7)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
bi 125 12.0% 7/9 +4.2% . (+2.0) 27 0.0% 1/9 34 88%  2/9 A 4 (-8.8)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 133 83%  6/9 +3.4% | (+0.8) 27 0.0% 1/9 34 88%  6/9 v (-8.8)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bi 135 1.5% 719 *+1.5% | (+0.5) 27 0.0% 1/9 34 0.0% 1/9 (+0.0)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
bl 134 37% 719 +2.4% | | (+1.1) 27 0.0% 1/9 34 29% 319 (-2.9)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
135 5.2% 1/9 +2.8% | (-2.4) 27 0.0% 119 35 14.3%  8/9 v (-14.3)

the last 12 months
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Charnwood LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Charnwood LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

123 756% 99 +5.6% — (-2.6) 2% 731% 609 33 939% 29 W (209
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 124 573% 509 +6.4% I— (+1.5) 2 192% 919 31 677% 49 W (-485)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e , 127 795% 309 +5.2% — (+0.7) 24 875% 119 31 71.0% 619 (+16.5)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 135 92.6% 89 +33% —— (-2.2) 7 926% 809 35 97.0% 119 (-4.6)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 135 859%  6/9 +4.3% —— (-1.3) 27 926% 509 33 818% 59 (+10.8)
% agree people from different backgrounds
126 929% 79 +3.3% —— (-0.9) 26 923% 69 32 906% 609 (+1.7)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
) o 133 9.0%  5/9 +3.6% . (-0.4) 27 1.1%  8/9 34 2.9% 1/9 (+8.2)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to Counties Local Policing Units (1=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: City Centre LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q4 2013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
CICY Centre LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
Perceptions of Local Public Services
% think Police doing a good job 156 84.6% 1/6 +10.4% ] (+4.5) 56 78.6%  4/6 27 77.8%  2/6 (+0.8)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
156 89.7%  5/6 +8.7% I (-1.9) 56 85.7%  6/6 22 100.0% 1/6 (-14.3)
same
% think Leicester City Council doing a good
s 159 44.0%  3/6 *14.1% I (-3.6) 6l 42.6%  5/6 27 59.3%  2/6 (-16.6)
jo
% agree that Leicester City Council provides
151 57.0%  2/6 *+14.5% ] (+3.3) 57 54.4%  5/6 23 60.9% 1/6 (-6.5)
value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
174 85.6%  2/6 +9.6% | (+1.0) 74 86.5%  4/6 26 885%  2/6 (-2.0)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
. . 173 93.1% 1/6 +6.9% I (+3.8) 75 93.3%  6/6 27 100.0% 1/6 (-6.7)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
. 161 91.9% 1/6 +7.7% I (+3.3) 72 88.9%  6/6 26 923%  2/6 (-3.4)
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
. ) 157 82.8% 1/6 +10.8% | (+12.4) 71 81.7%  2/6 25 88.0% 1/6 (-6.3)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
155 86.5% 1/6 +9.9% I (+9.8) 70 87.1%  5/6 27 85.2% 1/6 (+2.0)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
) 175 70.3%  2/6 *+12.4% I (+3.3) 73 60.3%  4/6 27 66.7%  4/6 (-6.4)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 160 58.8% 1/6 +14.0% ] (+9.3) 69 53.6%  3/6 25 64.0%  3/6 (-10.4)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: City Centre LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q412012/13 Q4 12/13 to
ley Centre LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
uestion res resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff res resp rank res resp rank diff
i P P P
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 176 80.7% 1/6 £10.7% | (+7.7) 75 82.7% 1/6 26 80.8% 3/6 (+1.9)
% feel safe in local area during the day 179 97.8% 216 +4.0% /e (+0.6) 77 100.0% 1/6 27 96.3% 3/6 (+3.7)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 180 244%  6/6 +11.5% ._ (+13.8) 77 19.5%  6/6 27 18.5%  6/6 (+1.0)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
180 17.8%  2/6 +10.2% I (-3.2) 77 18.2% 3/6 27 22.2%  2/6 (-4.0)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 181 43.6%  6/6 *+13.2% ] (+14.8) 77 39.0%  6/6 27 25.9%  2/6 (+13.0)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 181 21.0%  6/6 +10.9% | (+6.4) 77 13.0%  5/6 27 14.8% 1/6 (-1.8)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
bi 165 20.6%  6/6 £11.3% ] (+4.5) 76 21.1%  6/6 27 22.2%  4/6 (-1.2)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 179 27.4% 616 +12.0% ._ (+16.0) 77 22.1% 616 27 11.1% 1/6 (+11.0)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bi 179 2.2% 1/6 +4.0% | (-0.9) 77 1.3%  4/6 27 0.0% 1/6 (+1.3)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
bl 177 73%  6/6 +7.0% | (+1.7) 76 6.6%  5/6 27 7.4% 1/6 (-0.8)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
181 15.5%  6/6 +9.7% . (+5.6) 77 16.9%  6/6 27 I1.1%  5/6 (+5.8)

the last 12 months
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: City Centre LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Kex poor . bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time A
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Cify Centre LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

l64  720% 46 +12.6% — (-0.6) 62 726% 16 27 889% 26 (-16.3)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 172 587% 306 +13.5% — (+2.0) 75 507% 306 2% 731% 16 (-22.4)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e ‘ 165  80.6% 16 I1.1% —— (+3.3) 67 79.1%  6l6 7 778% 16 (+1.3)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 181 917% 306 +7.4% I —— (+1.2) 77 948% 26 27 926% 26 (+2.2)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 179 844% 36 £9.8% —— (+04) 76 8le% 66 27 667%  6l6 (+14.9)
% agree people from different backgrounds
170 91.8%  4/6 +7.6% I —— (+1.3) 71 915%  4/6 27 889%  4/6 (+2.7)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
ot Treating 177 107% 26 +8.4% - (-2.5) 75 53% 26 27 1% 206 (-5.8)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to City Local Policing Units (I=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Kex poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison _
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Harborough LPU
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU

Perceptions of Local Public Services

% think Police doing a good job 119 82.4%  3/9 +5.2% _
% think policing has improved / stayed the
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing
, 121 529% 49 +6.7% E—

a good job
% agree that Leicestershire County Council

, N7 624% 419 +6.7% —
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
’ , 108 759% 419 +6.1% —
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 119 53.8% 4/9 +6.8% _
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results for: Harborough LPU

significant increase over time A

thin black bar : local %

thick orange bar : comparison %

current quarter previous year

Q4 2013/14 Q4 2012/13

% point total % total %
diff resp resp rank resp resp rank
(+3.1) 22 77.3% 719 30 83.3%  4/9
(-2.1) 21 95.2%  2/9 25 92.0%  2/9
(+0.8) 24 62.5% 119 31 41.9% 719
(+1.8) 23 73.9% 219 28 57.1% 219
(+1.1) 24 87.5%  3/9 30 80.0%  6/9
(+3.4) 23 95.7%  4/9 29 93.1%  4/9
(+2.4) 24 95.8%  5/9 28 92.9% 49
(+4.5) 21 85.7%  4/9 25 80.0% 3/9
(-2.1) 21 85.7%  3/9 26 76.9% 49
(-2.9) 26 73.1%  4/9 30 93.3%  2/9
(+1.6) 24 583%  3/9 28 429% 919

significant decrease over time

change
Q4 12/13 to

Q4 13/14
% point
diff

(-6.1)

(+3.2)

(+20.6)

(+16.8)

(+7.5)

(+2.5)

(+3.0)

(+5.7)

(+8.8)

V¥V  (-203)

(+15.5)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Harborough LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q412012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Harborough LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
uestion res resp rank conf Counties BCU diff res resp rank res resp rank diff
P P P
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 129 93.0% 1/9 $33% v I (+8.4) 25 88.0%  2/9 33 90.9%  2/9 (-2.9)
% feel safe in local area during the day 132 98.5% 719 *1.6% | (+0.3) 26 96.2%  8/9 33 100.0% 1/9 (-3.8)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 132 3.8% 4/9 +2.5% || (-1.5) 26 0.0% 119 33 3.0% 49 (-3.0)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
132 9.8% 49 +3.9% || (-1.6) 26 77% 79 32 219% 719 (-14.2)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 132 11.4%  2/9 +41% v (-6.0) 26 38% 29 33 15.2%  2/9 (-11.3)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 130 4.6% 219 +27% v B (-4.1) 26 38% 69 33 15.2%  4/9 (-11.3)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
bi 125 72% 219 +3.4% || (-2.8) 26 77%  6/9 30 16.7%  6/9 (-9.0)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 130 4.6% 319 +2.7% || (-2.9) 26 38% 59 33 3.0% 29 (+0.8)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bl 132 0.8%  6/9 *1.1% | (-0.2) 26 0.0% 1/9 33 0.0% 1/9 (+0.0)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
bl 130 1.5%  2/9 *1.6% 1 -1.1) 26 38% 99 33 6.1% 79 (-2.2)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
132 83% 719 +3.6% | (+0.7) 26 154% 7/9 33 18.2%  9/9 (-2.8)

the last 12 months
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Harborough LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Kex poor . bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time A
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Harborough LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

129  783% 69 +£5.4% I— (+0.0) 2% 769% 409 31 87.1% 69 (-10.2)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 18  57.6% 409 +6.8% — (+1.9) 2B 600% 209 27 481% 809 (+119)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e , N5 774% 619 +5.8% —— (-1.4) 23 87.0% 209 2% 615% 89 A (+254)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 132 97.0% 219 £22% E—— (+2.]) 26 923% 909 33 939% 609 (-1.6)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 131 87.8% 409 +4.2% I (+0.6) 2% 885% 709 33 87.9% 309 (+0.6)
% agree people from different backgrounds
105  943%  3/9 +3.4% — (+0.6) 17 882% 89 28 964% 309 (-82)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
) o 132 6.8%  2/9 +3.3% . (-2.6) 26 77% 69 33 9.1% 59 (-1.4)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to Counties Local Policing Units (1=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Hinckley LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Hinckley LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

Perceptions of Local Public Services

S thinkRoliceldsing lalzcodljoh 126 778% 69 +4.9% — (-1.5) 28 786% 609 3 742% 709 (+4.4)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
123 87.0% 609 +4.0% ——— (-1.0) 7 926% 309 2% 769% 709 (+15.7)
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing
, 125  520% 59 +5.9% I— (-0.1) 28 500% 5/9 32 563% 309 (-6.3)
a good job
% agree that Leicestershire County Council
, 18 636% 309 £5.9% — (+3.0) 28 643% 509 8 679% 119 (-3.6)
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
129 79.0% 99 +4.8% — (-2.7) 29 655% 909 2 781% 709 (~12.6)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
e ser 128 867% 809 +4.0% — (-2.4) 29 897% 89 30 900% 809 (-0.3)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
, 123 862% 79 +4.1% —— -1.7) 8 964% 409 30 867% 809 (+9.8)
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
’ , 1 649% 719 £6.0% — (-6.5) 23 652% 909 2% 654% 909 (-0.2)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
6 793% 309 £5.0% — (+2.2) 2% 769% 719 30 767% 609 (+0.3)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
, 129 79.10% 309 +4.8% — (+5.1) 29 621% 79 32 906% 39 W (286)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 116 534%  5/9 +6.2% I— (+1.3) 2B 440% 709 32 438% 89 (+0.3)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Hinckley LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q412012/13 Q4 12/13 to
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 128 81.3%  9/9 +4.6% I (-34) 30 66.7% 99 32 84.4%  5/9 (-17.7)
% feel safe in local area during the day 131 96.9% 919 +2.0% 1 (-1.3) 30 90.0%  9/9 33 97.0% 719 (-7.0)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 131 2.3% 1/9 +17% VI (-3.0) 30 33% 79 33 6.1% 719 (-2.7)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
131 84%  2/9 +3.2% || (-3.1) 30 13.3%  9/9 32 25.0%  8/9 (-11.7)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 131 16.0%  5/9 +4.3% | (-1.3) 30 10.0%  5/9 33 303%  8/9 v (-20.3)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 131 13.0%  8/9 +3.9% | (+4.2) 30 10.0%  9/9 33 182% 719 (-8.2)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
bi 120 13.3%  8/9 +4.1% . (+3.3) 28 10.7%  7/9 30 16.7%  5/9 (-6.0)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 129 10.1%  8/9 +3.5% || (+2.6) 30 6.7%  8/9 33 6.1% 49 (+0.6)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bi 131 23% 99 *1.7% | (+1.3) 30 0.0% 1/9 32 0.0% 1/9 (+0.0)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
bl 131 23% 59 *1.7% | (-0.3) 30 33% 89 33 9.1%  8/9 (-5.8)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
131 7.6% 5/9 £3.1% | (+0.0) 30 16.7% 919 33 6.1% 3/9 (+10.6)

the last 12 months
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Hinckley LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Hinckley LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

123 789% 309 +4.9% I— (+0.6) 30 700% 809 32 844% 709 (-14.4)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 122 582% 309 £5.9% I— (+2.5) 28 57.1% 309 2% 692% 309 121y
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e , 125 77.6% 519 +5.0% — -1.2) 29 759% 809 31 742% 419 (+1.7)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 131 954% 69 £2.4% — (+0.6) 30 933% 709 33 848% 909 (+8.5)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 131 863% 5/9 +4.0% —— (-0.9) 30 833% 89 2 750% 99 (+8.3)
% agree people from different backgrounds
18 924% 89 £3.2% —— -1.3) 23 87.0% 99 26 885%  8/9 (-1.5)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
) o 127 102%  6/9 +3.6% . (+0.8) 29 10.3% 719 32 188% 719 (-8.4)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to Counties Local Policing Units (1=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Hinckley Road LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Hinckley Road LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

Perceptions of Local Public Services

S thinkRoliceldsing lalzcodljoh 190 784% 5/6 +8.3% — (-1.7) 54 77.8%  Sl6 60 733%  4l6 (+4.4)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
190 858%  6/6 £7.0% —— (-5.9) 51 882%  5/6 4 9% 26 (-8.8)
same
% think Leicester City Council doing a good
" 187 369%  6/6 +9.8% — (-10.8) 52 308%  6/6 64 563% 306 (-25.5)
jo
% agree that Leicester City Council provides
187 47.1% 66 *10.1% — (-6.6) 56 57.0%  4l6 58 569% 206 (+0.2)
value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
198 798% 6l6 +7.9% — (-4.8) 58 862%  5/6 58 845%  4l6 (+1.7)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
e ser 196 883% 5/6 £6.4% ——— (-1.0) 59 983% 106 60 933%  4l6 (+5.0)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
, 189 862% 5/6 +£7.0% — (-2.4) 59 915%  4l6 53 943% 106 (-2.8)
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
’ , 174 695%  4/6 £9.7% I— (-0.8) 56 714% 66 48 688% 56 (+2.7)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
185  789%  2/6 8.3% I (+2.2) 57 87.7% 306 52 712% 406 (+16.6)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
, 201 687% 36 £9.1% — (+1.6) 59 678% 206 63 635%  5/6 (+4.3)
services
5 agree that youlcan influence decisions 182 500% 3/6  +10.3% E— (+0.6) 57 57.9% 26 57 59.6% 506 -1.8)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Hinckley Road LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q412012/13 Q4 12/13 to
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 195 67.2%  5/6 +9.3% | (-5.8) 58 63.8%  6/6 60 683%  4/6 (-4.5)
% feel safe in local area during the day 199 97.0%  5/6 +3.4% 1 (-0.2) 58 98.3% 3/6 65 923%  5/6 (+6.0)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 202 9.9%  2/6 +5.8% | (-0.8) 59 11.9%  5/6 66 15.2%  5/6 (-3.3)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
201 18.4%  3/6 +7.6% I (-2.5) 58 10.3% 1/6 66 27.3%  4/6 (-16.9)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 202 243%  2/6 +8.4% | (-4.6) 59 20.3% 3/6 66 31.8% 3/6 (-11.5)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 201 16.9%  4/6 +7.3% I (+2.3) 59 11.9%  4/6 65 26.2%  4/6 (-14.3)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
bi 187 12.8% 1/6 +6.8% . (-3.3) 57 3.5% 1/6 60 21.7%  2/6 (-18.2)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 200 11.5%  4/6 +6.3% || (+0.1) 58 13.8%  5/6 66 18.2%  5/6 (-4.4)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bi 202 4.0%  5/6 +3.8% || (+0.9) 59 34% 5/6 66 4.5%  5/6 (-1.2)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
bl 201 55%  3/6 +4.5% || (-0.2) 58 34%  2/6 65 12.3%  5/6 (-8.9)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
202 9.9%  3/6 +5.8% . (+0.0) 59 10.2%  4/6 66 10.6%  4/6 (-0.4)

the last 12 months
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Hinckley Road LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Hinckley Road LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

189 688% 6/6 +£9.4% E— (-3.7) 54 574%  6/6 64 85.9%  4/6 (-28.5)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 191 565% 46 +10.0% I— (-0.2) 57 509% 206 57 59.6% 306 (-8.8)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e ‘ 183 798% 306 +8.2% —— (+2.5) 55 80.0%  4/6 52 635%  4/6 (+16.5)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 202 886% 66 +6.2% —— (-1.9) 59 915%  4l6 66 87.9%  4l6 (+3.6)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 196 79.0%  6/6 +8.1% —— (-4.9) 55 83.6%  4/6 64 703%  5/6 (+133)
% agree people from different backgrounds
189 92.1% 306 £5.5% —— (+1.6) 58 914% 506 6l 902% 306 (+1.2)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
ot Treating 194  134% 46 +6.8% - (+0.2) 58 121%  5/6 64 15.6% 306 (-3.6)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to City Local Policing Units (I=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Keyham Lane LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Keyham Lane LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

Perceptions of Local Public Services

S thinkRoliceldsing lalzcodljoh 189 778%  6l6 £5.7% — (-2.3) 49 714%  6l6 45 756% 36 (-4.1)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
184  935% /6 £35% I (+1.8) 45 933% 16 36 91T7%  4l6 (+1.7)
same
% think Leicester City Council doing a good
" 188 521% 206 +6.9% E— (+4.5) 48 500% 306 46 652% 6 (-152)
jo
% agree that Leicester City Council provides
183 557% 306 £7.0% I— (+2.1) 45 62% e 43 488% 46 (+13.4)
value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
195  85.1% 3/6 +4.8% — (+0.5) 47 936% 26 45 778% 56 (+15.8)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
e ser 190 868%  6/6 +47% — (-2.4) 47 957% 46 46 1000% 16 (-4.3)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
, 180 856%  6/6 £5.0% — (-3.1) 44 909% 56 44 864% 46 (+4.5)
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
’ , 169 609%  6/6 £7.1% —— (-9.4) 41 756% 56 43 698% 46 (+5.8)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
174 718% 6/6 £6.5% — (-4.9) 45 9LI% 26 4 818% 26 (+9.3)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
, 199 613%  6/6 +6.6% — (-5.7) 49 510% 56 46 674% 306 (-16.4)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 186  489%  4/6 +7.0% E— (-0.5) 48 458% 506 2 762% 16 W (:304)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

m poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison .
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Keyham Lane LPU
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU

Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety

% feel safe in local area after dark 196 73.0%  4/6 +6.0% I
% feel safe in local area during the day 202 96.5% 6/6 +2.4% 1
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
202 10.4%  4/6 +4.1% |
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
202 23.8%  5/6 +5.7% I
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
202 302%  3/6 +6.1% ]
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 202 17.3%  5/6 +5.1% |
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
Peopis TSine 8 <8 176 148% 306 s50%
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
) 200 10.0%  2/6 +4.0% ||
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
202 3.0%  3/6 +2.3% | |
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
200 5.0%  2/6 +2.9% ||
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
202 79%  2/6 +3.6% |

the last 12 months

page 2

results for:

thin black bar : local %
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% point
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(+0.0)

(-0.7)

(-0.3)

(+2.8)

(+1.3)

(+2.7)

(-1.3)

(-1.4)

(-0.1)

(-0.6)

(-2.0)

bar : comparison %
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current quarter
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49

51

51

51

51

51

45

51

51

50

51
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77.6%
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19.6%
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9.8%

0.0%

0.0%

7.8%
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4/6

1/6

2/6

4/6

1/6

3/6

2/6

4/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

significant increase over time 4\

significant decrease over time

previous year
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43

50

50

49

50

48
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50

50

49

50
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14.0%
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36.0%

25.0%
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20.0%

2.0%
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10.0%
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6/6

6/6
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Keyham Lane LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Keyham Lane LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has
194  711% 506 +6.2% — (-1.4) 49  673% 56 46  89.0% 16 W (218)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 188 537% 5/6 £6.9% E— (-3.0) 49 469% 46 2 6% 26 (-15.0)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e , 186 758% 5/6 +6.0% — (-1.5) 48 792% 56 45 733% 26 (+5.8)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 202 89.1% 56 +42% —— (-1.4) 51 902%  5/6 50 80.0% 5/6 (+102)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 199 799% 5/6 £5.4% —— (-4.1) 49  8l6% 56 49 8le% 26 (+0.0)
% agree people from different backgrounds
195  862%  6/6 +4.7% —— (-4.3) 49  87% 66 45 2% 66 (+1.5)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
ot Treating 200  135%  5/6 +4.6% - (+0.3) 49 102% 306 49 18.4%  5/6 (-8.2)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to City Local Policing Units (I=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Kex poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison _
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Loughborough LPU
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU

Perceptions of Local Public Services

% think Police doing a good job 123 75.6% 819 +6.0% _
% think policing has improved / stayed the
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing
, 122 500% 89 +7.0% —
a good job
% agree that Leicestershire County Council
, 125  584% 69 +6.8% —
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 125 49.6%  8/9 +6.9% _
page |

results for: Loughborough LPU

significant increase over time A

thin black bar : local %

thick orange bar : comparison %

current quarter previous year

Q4 2013/14 Q4 2012/13

% point total % total %
diff resp resp rank resp resp rank
(-3.7) 28 89.3%  3/9 31 74.2% 719
(+3.2) 27 92.6% 3/9 17 76.5%  8/9
(-2.1) 29 41.4% 919 31 51.6%  5/9
(-2.2) 30 80.0% 1/9 29 48.3%  4/9
(-0.6) 31 93.5% 119 31 83.9%  3/9
-1.1) 31 96.8% 3/9 31 96.8%  2/9
(-2.7) 29 96.6%  3/9 29 89.7%  6/9
(-8.1) 29 65.5%  8/9 29 724% 719
(-4.9) 25 84.0% 5/9 28 67.9% 99
(-0.4) 32 75.0% 3/9 31 90.3%  4/9
(-2.5) 31 452%  6/9 29 58.6%  3/9

significant decrease over time

change
Q4 12/13 to

Q4 13/14
% point
diff

(+15.1)

(+16.1)

(-10.2)

A (317

(+9.7)

(-0.0)

(+6.9)

(-6.9)

(+16.1)

(-15.3)

(-13.5)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Loughborough LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q412012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Loughborough LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
uestion res resp rank conf Counties BCU diff res resp rank res resp rank diff
P P P
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 126 83.3%  5/9 +5.1% [ (-1.3) 28 78.6% 79 31 83.9%  6/9 (-5.3)
% feel safe in local area during the day 133 98.5%  6/9 *1.6% | (+0.3) 32 100.0% 1/9 33 100.0% 1/9 (+0.0)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 133 75% 89 +3.5% || (+2.2) 32 3.1%  5/9 33 9.1% 919 (-6.0)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
133 13.5% 819 +4.6% || (+2.1) 32 3.1% 29 33 12.1% 3/9 (-9.0)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 132 19.7% 719 +5.3% I (+2.4) 32 6.3% 3/9 33 21.2%  6/9 (-15.0)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 133 10.5% 719 +4.1% || (+1.8) 32 94%  8/9 33 15.2%  4/9 (-5.8)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
bi 125 11.2%  6/9 +4.3% || (+1.2) 29 34% 29 32 21.9% 919 (-18.4)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 132 12.1% 919 +4.4% | (+4.6) 31 65% 719 33 15.2%  9/9 (-8.7)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bi 133 1.5%  8/9 *1.6% | (+0.5) 32 0.0% 1/9 33 3.0% 79 (-3.0)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
bl 133 45% 919 +2.8% || (+1.9) 32 3% 719 33 12.1% 919 (-9.0)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
133 12.0%  9/9 +4.3% || (+4.4) 32 15.6%  8/9 33 3.0% 2/9 (+12.6)

the last 12 months
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Loughborough LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Loughborough LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has
128 766% 819 +5.8% — -1.7) 29 655% 909 31 903% 39 W (-248)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 124 492% 909 £6.9% E— (-6.5) 30 467% 609 30 667% 509 (-20.0)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e , 125 73.6% 99 +6.1% — (-5.2) 29 862% 309 30 767% 309 (+9.5)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 133 947% 719 +3.0% I — (-0.1) 32 938% 509 33 909% 809 (+2.8)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 131 855% 89 +4.7% — -1.7) 31 935% 29 33 788% 709 (+14.8)
% agree people from different backgrounds
123 935% 69 +3.4% —— (-0.2) 29 96.6% 209 27 1000%  1/9 (-34)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
) o 131 13.0%  9/9 +4.5% l (+3.6) 31 16.1%  9/9 33 182%  6/9 (-2.1)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to Counties Local Policing Units (1=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Kex poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison _
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Melton LPU
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU

Perceptions of Local Public Services

% think Police doing a good job 130 77.7% 719 +7.1% _
% think policing has improved / stayed the
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing
, 128 508% 69 +8.6% —
a good job
% agree that Leicestershire County Council
, 122 574% 89 +8.7% I—
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
’ prblie s P 120 81.7% 119 +68% v —
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 129 49.6% 719 +8.5% _
page |

thin black bar : local %

thick orange bar : comparison %

% point
diff

(-1.6)

(+0.3)

(-1.3)

(-3.2)

(+0.5)

(+1.6)

(-0.7)

(+10.3)

(+6.7)

(-0.0)

(-2.5)

results for:

current quarter

Q42013/14
total %
resp resp
32 75.0%
30 83.3%
32 46.9%
31 58.1%
32 84.4%
32 90.6%
31 90.3%
30 86.7%
30 93.3%
32 53.1%
31 22.6%

rank

9/9

8/9

7/9

8/9

5/9

6/9

8/9

3/9

2/9

9/9

9/9

Melton LPU

significant increase over time A

significant decrease over time

previous year

total
resp

28

30

30

29

28

29

28

29

28

28

Q4 2012/13

%
resp

78.6%

88.9%

53.3%

40.0%

89.7%

96.4%

96.6%

78.6%

93.1%

96.4%

64.3%

rank

5/9

3/9

4/9

8/9

1/9

3/9

2/9

4/9

1/9

1/9

2/9

change
Q4 12/13 to

Q4 13/14
% point
diff

(-3.6)

(-5.6)

(-6.5)

(+18.1)

(-5.3)

(-5.8)

(-6.2)

(+8.1)

(+0.2)

(-43.3)

(-41.7)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Melton LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q412012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Melton LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
uestion res resp rank conf Counties BCU diff res resp rank res resp rank diff
i P P P
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 133 82.7%  6/9 +6.3% [ (-1.9) 32 87.5%  3/9 32 90.6%  3/9 (-3.1)
% feel safe in local area during the day 135 99.3% 119 *1.4% 1 (+1.0) 32 100.0% 1/9 33 100.0% 1/9 (+0.0)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 134 4.5%  6/9 +3.5% | (-0.8) 32 0.0% 119 33 3.0% 49 (-3.0)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
134 11.2%  5/9 +5.3% || (-0.3) 32 94%  8/9 33 3.0% 1/9 (+6.3)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 134 13.4%  4/9 +5.7% . (-3.9) 32 3.1% 119 33 24.2% 719 v (-21.1)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 133 6.8% 49 +4.2% || (-2.0) 32 63% 719 33 12.1%  3/9 (-5.9)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
bi 126 14.3%  9/9 +6.0% . (+4.3) 31 16.1%  9/9 29 13.8%  4/9 (+2.3)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 133 38% 2/9 +3.2% | | (-3.7) 32 0.0% 1/9 32 3.1% 39 (-3.1)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bl 134 0.7%  5/9 *1.4% | (-0.2) 32 0.0% 1/9 33 0.0% 1/9 (+0.0)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
bl 134 22% 419 +2.5% | (-0.4) 32 0.0% 1/9 32 3.1% 49 (-3.1)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
135 59%  3/9 +3.9% | (-1.7) 32 3.1% 29 33 0.0% 119 (+3.1)

the last 12 months

page 2



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Key

Question

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

decreased or stayed the same

% agree that police and other local services

seek people's views about ASB and crime

% agree that police and other local services

are successfully dealing with ASB and crime

Perceptions of Local Area

% satisfied with local area

% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood

% agree people from different backgrounds

get on

% think people not treating each other with

respect and consideration is a problem

Notes

[V B O VS e S

% resp. refers to the percentage of respondents

total
resp

130

127

127

135

135

110

132

%
resp

80.8%

49.6%

77.2%

97.0%

94.8%

93.6%

5.3%

full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata

significantly different to comparison {

rank

2/9

8/9

719

1/9

1/9

4/9

1/9

total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question

rank refers to the rank position compared to Counties Local Policing Units (I=Best)

% conf () refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at

%
conf

+6.7%

+8.6%

+7.2%

+2.8%

+3.7%

+4.5%

+3.8%

poor . bullet chart

ot v/ —

current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)

Melton LPU

compared to
Counties BCU

results for: Melton LPU

thin black bar : local %

thick orange bar : comparison %

current quarter

Q4 2013/14

% point total %
diff resp resp rank
(+2.5) 31 83.9% 1/9
(-6.1) 32 344% 89
(-1.7) 30 80.0%  7/9
(+2.2) 32 93.8% 5/9
(+7.6) 32 93.8% 1/9
(-0.1) 27 88.9% 79
(-4.1) 30 6.7% 49

significant increase over time A

significant decrease over time

previous year

Q42012/13
total %
resp resp rank

30 106.7% 1/9

23 73.9% 1/9

28 60.7% 99

33 97.0%  3/9

31 90.3% 1/9

24 87.5% 99

33 6.1%  2/9

Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314

Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by

Jeff Hardy

Research and Insight Team
Leicestershire County Council
0116 305 7342
jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk

Karen Earp

Research and Insight Team
Leicestershire County Council
0116 305 7260

karen.earp@leics.gov.uk

change
Q4 12/13 to

Q4 13/14
% point
diff

T (229

V¥V (-395)

(+19.3)

(-3.2)

(+3.4)

(+1.4)

(+0.6)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: NW Leicestershire LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
NW Leicestershire LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

Perceptions of Local Public Services

S thinkRoliceldsing lalzcodljoh 125 728% 909 £5.7% E— (-6.5) 23 826% 509 3 645% 909 (+18.1)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
128 87.5%  5/9 +42% ——— (-0.5) 25 840% 609 23 783% 609 (+5.7)
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing
, 129 457% 99 +6.3% E— (-6.3) 28 500% 5/9 32 406% 809 (+9.4)
a good job
% agree that Leicestershire County Council
, 128 57.8% 719 £6.2% I— (-2.7) 2% 730% 309 32 500% 309 (+23.1)
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
130 80.0% 89 +5.0% — (-1.8) 29 897% 209 25 680% 99 A (+217)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
e ser 130 838% 99 +4.6% —— (-5.3) 8 857% 909 3 903% 709 (-4.6)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
123 862% 79 +4.4% —— -1.7) 8 786% 909 7 963% 39 W (177)

people fairly

% think local public services promote the
124 60.5% 909 +63% (@ ——— (-109) 29 655% 709 2% 730% 609 (-7.6)

interests of local residents

% think local public services acts on the
17 684% 99 16.1% (@ EE——— (-8.7) 27 630% 909 23 826% 309 (-19.6)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
, 135 644% 909 +5.9% (@ —— (-9.5) 29 621% 609 30 733% 909 (-11.3)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 124 460% 909 +6.4% E— (-6.2) 26 57.7% 409 31 484% 619 (+9.3)

page |



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: NW Leicestershire LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
@y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q412012/13 Q4 12/13 to
NW Leicestershire LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
uestion res resp rank conf Counties BCU diff res resp rank res resp rank diff
P P P
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 128 82.0%  8/9 +4.8% I (-2.6) 29 82.8% 5/9 28 85.7%  4/9 (-3.0)
% feel safe in local area during the day 133 97.0%  8/9 +2.1% 1 (-1.2) 29 96.6%  6/9 33 97.0% 719 (-0.4)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 135 12.6%  9/9 +4.1% . | (+7.3) 29 6.9%  8/9 33 3.0% 6/9 (+3.9)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
135 9.6%  3/9 +3.6% | (-1.8) 29 0.0% 1/9 33 303% 99 v (-30.3)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 135 26.7% 919 +5.4% . I (+9.3) 29 10.3%  6/9 33 333% 99 v (-23.0)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 135 74%  6/9 +3.2% || (-1.3) 29 34% 59 33 333% 99 v (-29.9)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
bi 125 9.6%  5/9 +3.8% I (-0.4) 28 3.6% 49 30 20.0%  8/9 A 4 (-16.4)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 133 9.8% 719 +3.7% . (+2.3) 29 34% 49 33 12.1% 719 (-8.7)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bi 135 0.0% 1/9 +00% Vv (-1.0) 29 0.0% 1/9 33 3.0% 79 (-3.0)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
bl 134 37% 719 +2.3% | | (+1.1) 29 0.0% 1/9 32 3.1% 49 (-3.1)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
135 81%  6/9 +3.4% | (+0.5) 29 3.4% 3/9 33 6.1% 3/9 (-2.6)

the last 12 months

page 2



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: NW Leicestershire LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
NW Leicestershire LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

125  784% 519 +5.3% — (+0.1) 24 792% 309 32 844% 709 (-5.2)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 17 538% 609 £6.6% — -1.9) 24 667% 119 2% 462% 909 (+20.5)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e , 122 779% 49 +5.4% — (-1.0) 27 852% 59 27 815% 119 (+3.7)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 135 919% 99 +3.4% — (-3.0) 29 1000% 119 33 909% 79 A (9.
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 132 856% 709 +4.4% — (-1.6) 29 931% 309 33 87.9% 29 (+5.2)
% agree people from different backgrounds
. 120 950% 29 £2.8% —— (+1.3) 27 926% 509 30 900% 7/9 (+2.6)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
people not freating 129 109% 89 £3.9% - (+1.4) 27 0.0% 119 3 202% 89 W (212
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to Counties Local Policing Units (1=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Oadby & Wigston LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q4 2013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
Perceptions of Local Public Services
% think Police doing a good job 119 83.2%  2/9 +6.1% I (+3.9) 18 94.4% 1/9 31 93.5% 1/9 (+0.9)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
122 91.8% 1/9 +4.4% I (+3.8) 22 95.5% 1/9 18 88.9%  3/9 (+6.6)
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing
) 124 57.3% 1/9 +7.9% | (+5.2) 25 44.0%  8/9 31 71.0% 1/9 (-27.0)
a good job
% agree that Leicestershire County Council
) 127 64.6% 1/9 +7.6% ] (+4.0) 28 67.9% 49 27 44.4% 619 (+23.4)
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
129 87.6% 1/9 +5.2% I (+5.8) 28 78.6%  8/9 31 80.6%  5/9 (-2.1)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
. . 128 88.3%  6/9 +5.1% I (-0.8) 27 100.0% 1/9 31 90.3%  6/9 (+9.7)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
. 121 90.1%  3/9 +4.8% I (+2.2) 28 100.0% 1/9 28 82.1%  9/9 A (179
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
. ) 120 792% 219 +6.6% | (+7.8) 28 89.3% 29 28 82.1%  2/9 (+7.1)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
119 73.1% 719 +7.2% | (-4.0) 29 759%  8/9 28 75.0%  7/9 (+0.9)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
) 133 744% 49 +6.7% | (+0.5) 29 69.0%  5/9 30 76.7%  8/9 (-7.7)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 120 55.8%  2/9 +8.1% I (+3.7) 27 59.3% 29 25 72.0% 1/9 (-12.7)

page |



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Kex poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison .
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Oadby & Wigston LPU
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU

Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety

% feel safe in local area after dark 130 83.8%  4/9 +5.7% I
% feel safe in local area during the day 133 99.2% 2/9 +1.3% 1
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
133 6.0% 7/9 +3.7% |
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
131 11.5%  6/9 +4.9% ||
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
133 21.8% 8/9 +6.4% I
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 131 53%  3/9 +3.5% ||
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
peopis eI B Ee 122 57% 19 37% W
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
) 131 6.1% 419 +3.7% ||
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
132 0.0% 1/9 +0.0%
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
132 0.0% 119 +0.0%
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
133 9.0%  8/9 +4.4% |

the last 12 months

page 2

thin black bar : local %

thick

% point
diff

(-0.8)

(+1.0)

(+0.7)

(-0.0)

(+4.5)

(-34)

(-4.3)

(-1.4)

(-1.0)

(-2.6)

(+1.4)

results for:

bar : comparison %

current quarter

total

resp

29

29

29

29

29

28

29

29

29

29

29

Q4 2013/14

%
resp

86.2%

100.0%

6.9%

6.9%

13.8%

0.0%

3.4%

10.3%

0.0%

0.0%

6.9%

rank

4/9

1/9

8/9

6/9

8/9

1/9

2/9

9/9

1/9

1/9

6/9

Oadby & Wigston LPU

significant increase over time 4\

significant decrease over time

previous year

total

resp

33

33

32

33

32

29

33

33

33

33

Q4 2012/13

%
resp

80.0%

100.0%

6.1%

15.6%

18.2%

18.8%

17.2%

15.2%

3.0%

0.0%

9.1%

rank

9/9

1/9

7/9

4/9

3/9

8/9

7/9

8/9

7/9

1/9

7/9

change
Q4 12/13 to

Q4 13/14
% point
diff

(+6.2)

(+0.0)

(+0.8)

(-8.7)

(-4.4)

V¥V (-188)

(-13.8)

(-4.8)

(-3.0)

(+0.0)

(2.2)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Oadby & Wigston LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

significant increase over time
&x significantly different to comparison { poet . % thin black bar : local % 8 A
good ‘/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time W
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Oadby & Wigston LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has
125 77.6% 79 +6.6% — (-0.7) 2B 720% 709 31 80.6% 919 (-8.6)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 126 508% 709 +£7.9% E— (-4.9) 29 379% 719 2% 57.7% 609 (-19.8)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e , 124 823% 29 +6.1% — (+3.4) 28 857% 409 2% 692% 709 (+16.5)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 133 955% 49 +32% I —— (+0.7) 29 1000% 119 33 97.0% 209 (+3.0)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 133 91.0% 209 +4.4% ———— (+3.8) 29 931% 309 2 781% 89 (+15.0)
% agree people from different backgrounds
129 96.1% 119 +3.0% —— (+2.4) 29 1000% 1/9 28 964% 309 (+3.6)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
) o 131 84% 419 +4.3% . (-1.0) 29 34%  2/9 33 21.2% 89 (-17.8)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to Counties Local Policing Units (1=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Rutland LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Rutland LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

Perceptions of Local Public Services

S thinkRoliceldsing lalzcodljoh 453 790% 49 +8.0% — (02) 108 769% 89 159  742%  6I9 (+2.6)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
446 861% 719 £6.9% —— (-1.9) 98  837% 79 103 81.6% 59 (+2.1)
same
% think Leicestershire County Council doing
, 455 508% 709 +9.8% — -13) 112 545% 39 168  458%  6/9 (+8.6)
a good job
% agree that Leicestershire County Council
, 454 500% 99 £9.8% — -106) 118  619% 69 159  465%  5/9 (+15.3)
provides value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
467 820% 59 +7.4% — +02) 118 83.1% 79 156  744% 809 (+8.7)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
e ser 469 913% 39 £5.5% I ———— (+22) 122 926% 59 156  923% 519 (+0.3)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
, 432 87.0% 69 £6.8% — 09 119 916% 79 145  924% 509 (-0.8)
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
’ , 432 745% 619 +8.8% — 3.0y LIS 748% 69 144 715% 809 (+3.3)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
41 785% 49 +8.2% — (+14) 114 842% 49 153 732% 89 +11.0)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
, 479 804% 209 +7.6% ——— (+65) 122 762% 29 166 T17% 719 (-1.5)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 46 563% 19 £9.8% E— (+41) 114 553% 59 150  500% 509 (+5.3)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Rutland LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q412012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Rutland LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 468 89.7% 219 +5.9% 1 (+5.1) 122 90.2% 1/9 165 92.1% 1/9 (-2.0)
% feel safe in local area during the day 482 99.0%  3/9 +1.9% | (+0.7) 124 99.2% 519 172 983%  6/9 (+0.9)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 483 4.1%  5/9 +3.8% || (-1.2) 124 32% 69 173 1.7%  2/9 (+1.5)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
481 4.6% 119 +40% V' B (-6.9) 123 4.1%  4/9 170 88%  2/9 (-4.8)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 483 10.4% 1/9 +5.8% | (-7.0) 124 11.3% 7/9 172 13.4% 119 (-2.1)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 483 3.9% 119 +3.7% || (-4.8) 124 1.6% 3/9 173 4.6% 1/9 (-3.0)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
bi 450 82%  4/9 +5.4% | (-1.8) 120 75% 519 158 10.1% 3/9 (-2.6)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 477 6.7% 519 +4.8% || (-0.8) 123 4.9%  6/9 165 73% 59 (-2.4)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bl 482 0.6%  3/9 *1.5% | (-0.4) 123 0.0% 1/9 173 0.6%  6/9 (-0.6)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
bl 479 23%  6/9 +2.9% | (-0.3) 123 1.6%  6/9 169 4.1% 619 (-2.5)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
483 6.2% 419 +4.6% | (-1.4) 124 6.5%  5/9 173 87%  5/9 (-2.2)

the last 12 months
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Rutland LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Rutland LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Counties BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has
459 828% 19 +7.4% — (+45 115 826% 2/9 168  899% 419 (-7.3)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 45 598% 209 £9.7% — (+41) 118 492% 49 148 554% 719 (-6.3)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e , 47 761% 89 +8.4% — 28 117 735% 99 146 712% 509 (+2.3)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 483 954% 509 +4.0% — (+0.6) 124 960% 39 173 954% 519 (+0.6)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 482 898% 319 +5.8% I ——— (+2.6) 124 895% 69 173 850% 4/9 (+4.5)
% agree people from different backgrounds
386 920% 99 £5.8% — -1.7) 98  939% 39 I 96.7% 29 (-2.8)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
) o 476 7.4%  3/9 +5.0% . (-2.1) 123 73% 59 173 8.1% 49 (-0.8)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to Counties Local Policing Units (1=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Spinney Hill Park LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q4 2013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
Perceptions of Local Public Services
% think Police doing a good job 196 81.1%  2/6 +5.8% | (+1.0) 46 87.0% 1/6 48 72.9%  5/6 (+14.0)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
194 93.3%  2/6 +3.7% | (+1.7) 43 93.0%  3/6 37 86.5%  5/6 (+6.5)
same
% think Leicester City Council doing a good
ob 192 58.9% 1/6 174% v I (+11.2) 46 69.6% 1/6 49 49.0%  5/6 (+20.6)
jo
% agree that Leicester City Council provides
190 62.6% 1/6 +7.3% ] (+9.0) 47 74.5% 1/6 46 47.8% 56 (+26.6)
value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
197 82.7%  5/6 +5.6% I (-1.9) 50 92.0%  3/6 48 854%  3/6 (+6.6)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
. . 198 90.9%  2/6 +4.3% I (+1.6) 50 94.0%  5/6 47 91.5%  5/6 (+2.5)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
. 184 90.8%  2/6 +4.4% I (+2.1) 47 95.7%  2/6 45 91.1%  3/6 (+4.6)
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
. ) 174 747%  3/6 +6.9% I (+4.3) 48 79.2%  3/6 41 732%  3/6 (+6.0)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
178 77.0%  4/6 +6.6% I (+0.3) 47 83.0%  6/6 45 75.6%  3/6 (+7.4)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
) 200 68.5%  4/6 +6.8% ] (+1.5) 48 64.6%  3/6 48 81.3% 1/6 (-16.7)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 190 56.3%  2/6 +7.5% I (+6.9) 47 61.7% 1/6 45 71.1%  2/6 (-9-4)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Spinney Hill Park LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

ignificant increase over time 4\
&y_ poor . bullet chart ) _ . signi
significantly different to comparison . thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q412012/13 Q4 12/13 to
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
uestion res resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff res resp rank res resp rank diff
i P P P
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 198 788%  2/6 +6.1% | (+5.8) 50 80.0%  2/6 48 81.3%  2/6 (-1.3)
% feel safe in local area during the day 203 97.0%  4/6 +2.5% 1 (-0.1) 50 96.0%  6/6 49 100.0% 1/6 (-4.0)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
bl 203 5.9% 1/6 +3.4% | (-4.8) 50 0.0% 1/6 49 6.1% 1/6 (-6.1)
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
203 25.6% 616 +6.4% I (+4.7) 50 22.0%  6/6 50 380%  5/6 (-16.0)
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
bl 203 31.0% 5/6 +6.8% | (+2.2) 50 22.0%  4/6 49 40.8%  5/6 (-18.8)
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 202 7.9% 1/6 +40% v Il (-6.7) 50 2.0% 1/6 48 20.8%  2/6 v (-18.8)
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
bi 193 19.7%  5/6 +6.0% I (+3.6) 50 14.0%  4/6 42 333%  5/6 (-19.3)
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
. 203 10.3%  3/6 +4.5% | (-1.0) 50 8.0% 3/6 47 17.0%  4/6 (-9.0)
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
bi 202 25%  2/6 +2.3% | (-0.6) 49 0.0% 1/6 48 2.1% 3/6 (-2.1)
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
bl 199 4.0% 1/6 +2.9% || (-1.6) 50 6.0%  4/6 48 10.4%  4/6 (-4.4)
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
203 7.9% 1/6 +3.9% || (-2.0) 50 10.0% 3/6 50 4.0% 1/6 (+6.0)

the last 12 months
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Spinney Hill Park LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

significant increase over time
&x significantly different to comparison { poet . % thin black bar : local % 8 A
good ‘/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time W
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Spinney Hill Park LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has

193 73.6% 206 +6.6% I— +1.1) 50 720% 206 49 8l6% 66 (-9.6)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 188 60.1%  2/6 +7.4% — (+3.3) 47 468% 56 48 458% 5/6 (+1.0)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e ‘ 190  758%  6/6 +6.5% — (-1.5) 48 813% 36 45 644% 306 (+16.8)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 203 926% 16 +3.8% —— (+2.1) 50 940% 306 50 90.0% 306 (+4.0)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 203 892% 26 +4.5% I (+5.2) 50 960% 106 50 88.0% /6 (+8.0)
% agree people from different backgrounds
195  93.8% /6 +3.6% —— (+3.4) 49 918% 306 48 958% /6 (-4.0)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
) o 200 10.0% 1/6 +4.4% . (-3.2) 49 2.0% 1/6 49 10.2% 1/6 (-8.2)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to City Local Policing Units (I=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Welford Road LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Welford Road LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

Perceptions of Local Public Services

S thinkRoliceldsing lalzcodljoh 195  81.0% 306 +6.8% — (+0.9) 53 868% 206 45 867% 6 (+0.1)
% think policing has improved / stayed the
185 91.9% 306 +4.8% I ——— (+0.2) 46 913% 46 7 926% 306 (-1.3)
same
% think Leicester City Council doing a good
" 189 413% 5/6 +8.6% E— (-6.4) 51 51.0% 206 46 522% 46 (-1.2)
jo
% agree that Leicester City Council provides
187 492%  4/6 +8.8% — (-4.4) 50 580% 306 43 512% 36 (+6.8)
value for money
% think local public services can be relied on
189 847%  4/6 +6.3% — (+0.0) 50 860%  6/6 41 976% 16 (-11.6)
to be there
% think local public services treat you with
e ser 191 89.5%  4/6 £5.3% —— (+0.3) 530 962% 206 44 1000% 16 (-38)
respect and consideration
% think local public services treat all types of
, 182 89.6% 4/6 £5.5% —— (+0.9) 52 942% 306 41 854% 56 (+8.9)
people fairly
% think local public services promote the
’ , 176 761% 26 £7.7% —— (+5.8) 50 920% 106 40 750% 26 (+17.0)
interests of local residents
% think local public services acts on the
179 760% 5/6 £7.7% — (-0.7) 52 942% 16 8 711% 506 (+232)
concerns of local people
% feel well informed about local public
, 198 677% 5/6 +8.0% I— (+0.6) 51 490% 66 46 783% 26 (-29.2)
services
% agree that you can influence decisions 190 474%  5/6 +8.7% — (2.1 52 385% 6/ 92 s71% 66 (-187)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

Kex poor . bullet chart
significantly different to comparison .
good \/
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4)
Welford Road LPU
total % % compared to
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU

Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety

% feel safe in local area after dark 196 74.5% 316 +7.5% |
% feel safe in local area during the day 201 98.0% 176 +2.4% |
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a
201 10.0%  3/6 +5.1% |
problem
% think teenagers hanging around on the
201 13.9% 1/6 +5.9% |
streets a problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a
201 19.4% 1/6 +6.7% I
problem
% think vandalism, graffiti and other
. 201 144%  2/6 +6.0% |
deliberate damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a
Peopis TSine 8 <8 188 138% 206 A
problem
% think people being drunk or rowdy in
) 199 6.5% 1/6 +4.2% |
public places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a
200 4.0%  6/6 +3.3% ||
problem
% think people being harassed or intimidated
201 6.5%  4/6 +4.2% |
a problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in
201 10.9%  4/6 +5.3% .

the last 12 months

page 2

results for:

thin black bar : local %

thick

% point
diff

(+1.5)

(+0.8)

(-0.7)

(-7.0)

(-9.4)

(-0.2)

(-2.3)

(-4.9)

(+0.9)

(+0.8)

+1.1)

Welford Road LPU

bar : comparison %

current quarter

total

resp

54

54

54

54

54

54

53

54

54

54

54

Q4 2013/14

%
resp

74.1%

96.3%

9.3%

13.0%

14.8%

7.4%

11.3%

5.6%

3.7%

3.7%

9.3%

rank

5/6

4/6

4/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

3/6

1/6

6/6

3/6

2/6

significant increase over time 4\

significant decrease over time

previous year

total

resp

47

50

50

50

50

50

46

50

49

50

50

Q4 2012/13

%
resp

83.0%

100.0%

8.0%

24.0%

16.0%

28.0%

15.2%

14.0%

4.1%

10.0%

12.0%

rank

1/6

1/6

2/6

3/6

1/6

5/6

1/6

3/6

4/6

3/6

6/6

change
Q4 12/13 to

Q4 13/14
% point
diff

(-8.9)

(-3.7)

(+1.3)

-11.0)

-1.2)

(-20.6)

(-3.9)

(-8.4)

(-0.4)

(-6.3)

(-2.7)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Welford Road LPU

Joint Community Based Survey : 2013/14 Quarter 4

&x poor @ bullet chart in black bar - local % significant increase over time 4\
significantly different to comparison _ thin black bar: local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time
current year to date (2013/14 : Q4) current quarter previous year change
Q42013/14 Q42012/13 Q4 12/13 to
Welford Road LPU Q4 13/14
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf Leicester City BCU diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has
195  759% /6 +7.4% — (+3.4) 53 69.8%  4l6 46  87.0% 306 -17.1y
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services
Pe , 183 514%  6/6 +8.9% E— (-5.4) 50 400%  6/6 43 465% 46 (-6.5)
seek people's views about ASB and crime
% agree that police and other local services
e e ‘ 189 799% 26 +7.0% — (+2.6) 52 827% 26 35 57.1% 506 (+25.5)
are successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Perceptions of Local Area
el (el 200 920% 26 +4.6% —— (+1.5) 54 963% 106 50 940% 106 (+2.3)
% feel belong to immediate neighbourhood 201 89.6% 116 £5.2% I —— (+5.6) 54 926% 206 49 776% 306 (+15.0)
% agree people from different backgrounds
191 92.1% 206 +4.7% —— (+1.7) 54 944% 106 2 929% 26 (+1.6)
get on
% think people not treating each other with
ot Treating 199 121% 306 £5.6% - -1.2) 54 1% 406 49 163% 416 (-5.2)
respect and consideration is a problem
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 9.0_Q4_201314
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Jeff Hardy Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to City Local Policing Units (I=Best) 01163057342 0116 305 7260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at jefferson.hardy@leics.gov.uk karen.earp@leics.gov.uk
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